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岡林　晃央            ｵｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｷﾋｻ             東京学芸大 大学（4）1 48001

佐藤大惟工            ｻﾄｳ ﾀｲｸ                 東京学芸大 大学（4）2 48001

橘　　一樹            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｶｽﾞｷ              東京学芸大 大学（1）3 48001

堤　　悠人            ﾂﾂﾐ ﾕｳﾄ                 埼玉大 大学（3）4 48021

植村　港人            ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾐﾅﾄ                東京大 大学（3）5 48025

大川　和真            ｵｵｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾏ               東京大 大学（4）6 48025

結城　賢志            ﾕｳｷ ｹﾝｼ                 東京大 大学（4）7 48025

村山　航輝            ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ｺｳｷ                東京農工大 大学（2）8 48028

小島健太郎            ｺｼﾞﾏ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              筑波大 大学（4）9 48040

井上　嘉人            ｲﾉｳｴ ｶｲﾄ                筑波大 大学（1）10 48040

岩崎　世那            ｲﾜｻｷ ｾﾅ                 筑波大 大学（3）11 48040

原田　将登            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾄ                東京海洋大 大学（3）12 48042

堀井貫太朗            ﾎﾘｲ ｶﾝﾀﾛｳ               千葉大 大学（2）13 48058

頓所　拓海            ﾄﾝｼｮ ﾀｸﾐ                千葉大 大学（1）14 48058

西島　　瞬            ﾆｼｼﾞﾏ ｼｭﾝ               千葉大 大学（3）15 48058

下村　直輝            ｼﾓﾑﾗ ﾅｵｷ                防衛大 大学（4）16 48061

寺田　　仁            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｼﾞﾝ                防衛大 大学（4）17 48061

三宮啓太郎            ｻﾝﾉﾐﾔ ｹｲﾀﾛｳ             防衛大 大学（3）18 48061

山口　英真            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｴｲｼﾝ              東京工業大 大学（3）19 48062

小寺健太朗            ｺﾃﾗ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ               岐阜大 大学（4）20 49010

織田　大世            ｵﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ                静岡大 大学（2）21 49011

山本　拓海            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾐ                静岡大 大学（2）22 49011

村尾　遼太            ﾑﾗｵ ﾘｮｳﾀ                静岡大 大学（4）23 49011

原　　凌太            ﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ                 愛知教育大 大学（4）24 49014

宮﨑　　悠            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾕｳ                愛知教育大 大学（2）25 49014

小田原康祐            ｵﾀﾞﾜﾗ ｺｳｽｹ              金沢大 大学（3）26 49015

平野　洋康            ﾋﾗﾉ ﾋﾛﾔｽ                富山大 大学（2）27 49017

城下凛太朗            ｼﾛｼﾀ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              富山大 大学（1）28 49017

浅野　航汰            ｱｻﾉ ｺｳﾀ                 信州大 大学（3）29 49018

別所　　輝            ﾍﾞｯｼｮ ﾋｶﾙ               名古屋工業大 大学（2）30 49024

小林　稜大            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ              新潟大 大学（2）31 49028

大崎　達也            ｵｵｻｷ ﾀﾂﾔ                大阪教育大 大学（4）32 50002

信田　涼介            ﾉﾌﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              大阪教育大 大学（4）33 50002

二宮　亮太            ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ﾘｮｳﾀ               大阪教育大 大学（3）34 50002

篠崎　航介            ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ｺｳｽｹ              大阪大 大学（3）35 50003

大前翔太朗            ｵｵﾏｴ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ             大阪大 大学（3）36 50003

榊原　繁彰            ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ｼｹﾞｱｷ            大阪公立大 大学（2）37 50004

道越　光星            ﾐﾁｺﾞｴ ｺｳｾｲ              大阪公立大 大学（4）38 50004

三宅　　翔            ﾐﾔｹ ｶｹﾙ                 神戸大 大学（4）39 50009

山本　征明            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｾｲｱ                神戸大 大学（2）40 50009

村尾　知紀            ﾑﾗｵ ﾄﾓｷ                 神戸大 大学（4）41 50009

奥田　幸登            ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾕｷﾄ                京都大 大学（2）42 50025

福田優二郎            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ             京都大 大学（3）43 50025

馬場　英寿            ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾄｼ              京都大 大学（4）44 50025

村上　太一            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾀｲﾁ                岡山大 大学（1）45 51007

房野　泰知            ﾎﾞｳﾉ ﾀｲﾁ                岡山大 大学（4）46 51007

多田　貴資            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾀｶｼ                 岡山大 大学（2）47 51007

菊地　空音            ｷｸﾁ ｱｵﾄ                 広島大 大学（1）48 51009

篠原　颯杜            ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ                香川大 大学（4）49 51012

村上　晴紀            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾊﾙｷ                香川大 大学（2）50 51012
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山田　晃司            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳｼﾞ               香川大 大学（2）51 51012

山田　遼河            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ              山口大 大学（3）52 51019

田中　智志            ﾀﾅｶ ｻﾄｼ                 九州工業大 大学（1）53 52003

目加田健梧            ﾒｶﾀﾞ ｹﾝｺﾞ               九州工業大 大学（2）54 52003

田口　彼威            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ｶﾉｲ                九州工業大 大学（3）55 52003

髙口　　晃            ｺｳｸﾞﾁ ﾋｶﾙ               九州大 大学（3）56 52004

奥原　景太            ｵｸﾊﾗ ｹｲﾀ                九州大 大学（3）57 52004

田中　宏昌            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾛｱｷ                九州大 大学（4）58 52004

田山　舜晟            ﾀﾔﾏ ｼｭﾝｾｲ               鹿児島大 大学（4）59 52019

向後　隼輔            ｺｳｺﾞ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              宮崎大 大学（2）60 52020

吉野　暢晃            ﾖｼﾉ ﾉﾌﾞｱｷ               琉球大 大学（3）61 52021

横山　栞優            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｶｷﾞﾛ               鹿屋体育大 大学（2）62 52033

田中　一光            ﾀﾅｶ ｲｯｺｳ                鹿屋体育大 大学（4）63 52033

市村　優弥            ｲﾁﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾔ                鹿屋体育大 大学（1）64 52033

松山　琉哉            ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳﾔ               名桜大 大学（2）65 52084

結城　大河            ﾕｳｷ ﾀｲｶﾞ                東北大 大学（4）66 53066

安達　直徹            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾅｵﾐﾁ               東北大 大学（1）67 53066

大槻　　翼            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               東北大 大学（4）68 53066

坂倉　遼亮            ｻｶｸﾗ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              北海道大 大学（3）69 53071

菅　　大空            ｽｶﾞ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                北海道大 大学（3）70 53071

吉宮隆之介            ﾖｼﾐﾔ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             北海道大 大学（4）71 53071
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橘　　一樹            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｶｽﾞｷ              東京学芸大 大学（1）1 48001

山本　大夢            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾑ                東京学芸大 大学（4）2 48001

岡林　晃央            ｵｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｷﾋｻ             東京学芸大 大学（4）3 48001

藤田　大輝            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                横浜国立大 大学（2）4 48019

堤　　悠人            ﾂﾂﾐ ﾕｳﾄ                 埼玉大 大学（3）5 48021

大川　和真            ｵｵｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾏ               東京大 大学（4）6 48025

堀　　壮介            ﾎﾘ ｿｳｽｹ                 東京大 大学（2）7 48025

結城　賢志            ﾕｳｷ ｹﾝｼ                 東京大 大学（4）8 48025

村山　航輝            ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ｺｳｷ                東京農工大 大学（2）9 48028

岩崎　世那            ｲﾜｻｷ ｾﾅ                 筑波大 大学（3）10 48040

野副　　隼            ﾉｿﾞｴ ﾊﾔﾄ                筑波大 大学（4）11 48040

藤田　智弥            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾄﾓﾔ                筑波大 大学（3）12 48040

原田　将登            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾄ                東京海洋大 大学（3）13 48042

大杉　優介            ｵｵｽｷﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ              千葉大 大学（2）14 48058

堀井貫太朗            ﾎﾘｲ ｶﾝﾀﾛｳ               千葉大 大学（2）15 48058

頓所　拓海            ﾄﾝｼｮ ﾀｸﾐ                千葉大 大学（1）16 48058

寺田　　仁            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｼﾞﾝ                防衛大 大学（4）17 48061

三宮啓太郎            ｻﾝﾉﾐﾔ ｹｲﾀﾛｳ             防衛大 大学（3）18 48061

井上欣次郎            ｲﾉｳｴ ｷﾝｼﾞﾛｳ             防衛大 大学（2）19 48061

山口　英真            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｴｲｼﾝ              東京工業大 大学（3）20 48062

田中　理敬            ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾁﾀｶ                東京工業大 大学（1）21 48062

小寺健太朗            ｺﾃﾗ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ               岐阜大 大学（4）22 49010

織田　大世            ｵﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ                静岡大 大学（2）23 49011

山本　拓海            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾐ                静岡大 大学（2）24 49011

月見里祥真            ﾂｷﾐｻﾄ ｼｮｳﾏ              静岡大 大学（4）25 49011

原　　凌太            ﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ                 愛知教育大 大学（4）26 49014

浜田　英嗣            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｴｲｼﾞ               愛知教育大 大学（4）27 49014

安達　瑠斗            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾙﾄ                 愛知教育大 大学（1）28 49014

小田原康祐            ｵﾀﾞﾜﾗ ｺｳｽｹ              金沢大 大学（3）29 49015

城下凛太朗            ｼﾛｼﾀ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              富山大 大学（1）30 49017

別所　　輝            ﾍﾞｯｼｮ ﾋｶﾙ               名古屋工業大 大学（2）31 49024

小林　稜大            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ              新潟大 大学（2）32 49028

二宮　亮太            ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ﾘｮｳﾀ               大阪教育大 大学（3）33 50002

信田　涼介            ﾉﾌﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              大阪教育大 大学（4）34 50002

篠崎　航介            ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ｺｳｽｹ              大阪大 大学（3）35 50003

岸本　　武            ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾀｹﾙ                大阪大 大学（2）36 50003

岡山　　雅            ｵｶﾔﾏ ﾏｻｼ                大阪公立大 大学（3）37 50004

道越　光星            ﾐﾁｺﾞｴ ｺｳｾｲ              大阪公立大 大学（4）38 50004

村尾　知紀            ﾑﾗｵ ﾄﾓｷ                 神戸大 大学（4）39 50009

徳山　元太            ﾄｸﾔﾏ ｹﾞﾝﾀ               神戸大 大学（3）40 50009

福田優二郎            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ             京都大 大学（3）41 50025

馬場　英寿            ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾄｼ              京都大 大学（4）42 50025

島田　滉士            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ                徳島大 大学（3）43 51002

塚原　　鉄            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ﾃﾂ                 岡山大 大学（4）44 51007

多田　貴資            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾀｶｼ                 岡山大 大学（2）45 51007

村上　太一            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾀｲﾁ                岡山大 大学（1）46 51007

菊地　空音            ｷｸﾁ ｱｵﾄ                 広島大 大学（1）47 51009

浦田　篤志            ｳﾗﾀ ｱﾂｼ                 広島大 大学（2）48 51009

村上　晴紀            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾊﾙｷ                香川大 大学（2）49 51012

田中　宏昌            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾛｱｷ                九州大 大学（4）50 52004
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田中　一光            ﾀﾅｶ ｲｯｺｳ                鹿屋体育大 大学（4）51 52033

市村　優弥            ｲﾁﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾔ                鹿屋体育大 大学（1）52 52033

坂本　春空            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｸ                鹿屋体育大 大学（1）53 52033

結城　大河            ﾕｳｷ ﾀｲｶﾞ                東北大 大学（4）54 53066

高野　裕生            ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｳｷ                 北海道大 大学（4）55 53071

石川　広生            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾋﾛｲ                弘前大 大学（3）56 53095
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山本　大夢            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾑ                東京学芸大 大学（4）1 48001

小林麟之介            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘﾝﾉｽｹ             東京学芸大 大学（3）2 48001

藤田　大輝            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                横浜国立大 大学（2）3 48019

堀　　壮介            ﾎﾘ ｿｳｽｹ                 東京大 大学（2）4 48025

笠原颯太郎            ｶｻﾊﾗ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ              東京大 大学（2）5 48025

新保　幸輝            ｼﾝﾎﾞ ｺｳｷ                東京大 大学（4）6 48025

藤田　智弥            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾄﾓﾔ                筑波大 大学（3）7 48040

岡野　　新            ｵｶﾉ ｱﾗﾀ                 筑波大 大学（3）8 48040

宮本　直輝            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾅｵｷ                筑波大 大学（1）9 48040

大杉　優介            ｵｵｽｷﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ              千葉大 大学（2）10 48058

井上欣次郎            ｲﾉｳｴ ｷﾝｼﾞﾛｳ             防衛大 大学（2）11 48061

田中　理敬            ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾁﾀｶ                東京工業大 大学（1）12 48062

會澤　　廉            ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ﾚﾝ                茨城大 大学（2）13 48078

堂本　悠介            ﾄﾞｳﾓﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ              岐阜大 大学（3）14 49010

村川　光輝            ﾑﾗｶﾜ ｺｳｷ                岐阜大 大学（3）15 49010

門脇　正享            ｶﾄﾞﾜｷ ﾀﾀﾞﾕｷ             静岡大 大学（3）16 49011

遠藤　岳利            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾞｸﾄ              静岡大 大学（1）17 49011

月見里祥真            ﾂｷﾐｻﾄ ｼｮｳﾏ              静岡大 大学（4）18 49011

元原　　祥            ﾓﾄﾊﾗ ｼｮｳ                三重大 大学（1）19 49012

浜田　英嗣            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｴｲｼﾞ               愛知教育大 大学（4）20 49014

後藤　崚太            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ               愛知教育大 大学（2）21 49014

西口　克輝            ﾆｼｸﾞﾁ ｶﾂｷ               信州大 大学（2）22 49018

悦過　大知            ｴﾂｶ ﾀﾞｲﾁ                大阪教育大 大学（3）23 50002

生部　悠樹            ｼｮｳﾌﾞ ﾕｳｷ               大阪教育大 大学（2）24 50002

矢野　隼一            ﾔﾉ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ               大阪教育大 大学（1）25 50002

吉野　裕貴            ﾖｼﾉ ﾋﾛｷ                 大阪大 大学（3）26 50003

石井　　歩            ｲｼｲ ｱﾕﾑ                 大阪大 大学（2）27 50003

川口　峻平            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            大阪大 大学（4）28 50003

岡山　　雅            ｵｶﾔﾏ ﾏｻｼ                大阪公立大 大学（3）29 50004

縄田　大翔            ﾅﾜﾀ ﾋﾛﾄ                 神戸大 大学（1）30 50009

徳山　元太            ﾄｸﾔﾏ ｹﾞﾝﾀ               神戸大 大学（3）31 50009

岡崎　圭佑            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｹｲｽｹ              神戸大 大学（3）32 50009

田中　琉太            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｭｳﾀ                和歌山大 大学（4）33 50016

岡　　謙佑            ｵｶ ｹﾝｽｹ                 和歌山大 大学（1）34 50016

松本　直己            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅｵｷ                京都大 大学（2）35 50025

宮田　　潤            ﾐﾔﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝ                京都大 大学（2）36 50025

山本裕一朗            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ             京都大 大学（3）37 50025

佐々木亜留            ｻｻｷ ｱﾙ                  滋賀大 大学（4）38 50028

石崎　夏音            ｲｼｻﾞｷ ｶﾉﾝ               兵庫県立大 大学（2）39 50094

児玉　俊二            ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ              徳島大 大学（2）40 51002

谷山　　悠            ﾀﾆﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｶ                愛媛大 大学（2）41 51003

竹内　悠翔            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳﾄ                岡山大 大学（1）42 51007

塚原　　鉄            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ﾃﾂ                 岡山大 大学（4）43 51007

井尻　悠晴            ｲｼﾞﾘ ﾕｳｾｲ               広島大 大学（3）44 51009

宮本　滉聖            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｺｳｾｲ               広島大 大学（2）45 51009

浦田　篤志            ｳﾗﾀ ｱﾂｼ                 広島大 大学（2）46 51009

岩田　隆人            ｲﾜﾀ ﾀｶﾄ                 九州大 大学（4）47 52004

矢田　鈴人            ﾔﾀ ｽｽﾞﾄ                 九州大 大学（2）48 52004

坂本　春空            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｸ                鹿屋体育大 大学（1）49 52033

水上　瑠日            ﾐｽﾞｶﾐ ﾙｶ                鹿屋体育大 大学（2）50 52033
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日栄　健太            ﾋｴｲ ｹﾝﾀ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（1）51 52033

舘　　宏輔            ﾀﾁ ｺｳｽｹ                 東北大 大学（4）52 53066

冨永　　穏            ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ﾔｽｷ               東北大 大学（2）53 53066
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山田　健太            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾀ                東京学芸大 大学（3）1 48001

小林　俊尊            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾄｼﾀｶ              東京学芸大 大学（4）2 48001

中村侑太郎            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ              東京学芸大 大学（4）3 48001

吉田　悠生            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                埼玉大 大学（1）4 48021

野田　周平            ﾉﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾍｲ               東京大 大学（1）5 48025

笠原颯太郎            ｶｻﾊﾗ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ              東京大 大学（2）6 48025

永井　　梓            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｱｽﾞｻ               筑波大 大学（1）7 48040

岩城　優太            ｲﾜｷ ﾕｳﾀ                 筑波大 大学（2）8 48040

宮本　直輝            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾅｵｷ                筑波大 大学（1）9 48040

下村　直輝            ｼﾓﾑﾗ ﾅｵｷ                防衛大 大学（4）10 48061

塚本　進平            ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ              群馬大 大学（2）11 48081

増田　　涼            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ                名古屋大 大学（4）12 49009

堂本　悠介            ﾄﾞｳﾓﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ              岐阜大 大学（3）13 49010

遠藤　岳利            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾞｸﾄ              静岡大 大学（1）14 49011

関口　凌聖            ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳｾｲ             愛知教育大 大学（3）15 49014

堀上　諒馬            ﾎﾘｶﾞﾐ ﾘｮｳﾏ              大阪教育大 大学（1）16 50002

矢野　隼一            ﾔﾉ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ               大阪教育大 大学（1）17 50002

悦過　大知            ｴﾂｶ ﾀﾞｲﾁ                大阪教育大 大学（3）18 50002

吉野　裕貴            ﾖｼﾉ ﾋﾛｷ                 大阪大 大学（3）19 50003

川口　峻平            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            大阪大 大学（4）20 50003

川野　誠悟            ｶﾜﾉ ｾｲｺﾞ                大阪大 大学（4）21 50003

藤原　昇大            ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ ｼｮｳﾀ              大阪公立大 大学（2）22 50004

岡崎　圭佑            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｹｲｽｹ              神戸大 大学（3）23 50009

岡　　謙佑            ｵｶ ｹﾝｽｹ                 和歌山大 大学（1）24 50016

田中　琉太            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｭｳﾀ                和歌山大 大学（4）25 50016

松本　直己            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅｵｷ                京都大 大学（2）26 50025

宮田　　潤            ﾐﾔﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝ                京都大 大学（2）27 50025

竹内　悠翔            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳﾄ                岡山大 大学（1）28 51007

宮本　滉聖            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｺｳｾｲ               広島大 大学（2）29 51009

安芸　諒介            ｱｷ ﾘｮｳｽｹ                九州大 大学（3）30 52004

濱田　拓海            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                九州大 大学（1）31 52004

水上　瑠日            ﾐｽﾞｶﾐ ﾙｶ                鹿屋体育大 大学（2）32 52033

野田　京聖            ﾉﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｾｲ               鹿屋体育大 大学（3）33 52033

日栄　健太            ﾋｴｲ ｹﾝﾀ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（1）34 52033

冨永　　穏            ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ﾔｽｷ               東北大 大学（2）35 53066

舘　　宏輔            ﾀﾁ ｺｳｽｹ                 東北大 大学（4）36 53066

坂本　大騎            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ               室蘭工業大 大学（3）37 53257
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殿村慎之輔            ﾄﾉﾑﾗ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ              東京学芸大 大学（1）1 48001

清水　雄斗            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                東京学芸大 大学（3）2 48001

伊藤　遼貴            ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙｷ                 東京学芸大 大学（1）3 48001

杉山　智哉            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ               横浜市立大 大学（1）4 48014

奥野　叶太            ｵｸﾉ ｶﾅﾀ                 横浜国立大 大学（1）5 48019

芳賀　優真            ﾊｶﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                 埼玉大 大学（2）6 48021

宮　　恵斗            ﾐﾔ ｹｲﾄ                  東京都立大 大学（3）7 48022

西村　恭佑            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｷｮｳｽｹ              東京都立大 大学（1）8 48022

益子　裕太            ﾏｼｺ ﾕｳﾀ                 東京大 大学（1）9 48025

前田　英俊            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾄｼ              東京大 大学（3）10 48025

植村　港人            ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾐﾅﾄ                東京大 大学（3）11 48025

平本　拓己            ﾋﾗﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾐ                東京農工大 大学（2）12 48028

三浦　玲央            ﾐｳﾗ ﾚｵ                  筑波大 大学（3）13 48040

中島　康耀            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｺｳﾖｳ              筑波大 大学（4）14 48040

古屋　璃空            ﾌﾙﾔ ﾘｸ                  筑波大 大学（1）15 48040

稲吉　大千            ｲﾅﾖｼ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               東京海洋大 大学（3）16 48042

福貴田佳佑            ﾌｷﾀ ｹｲｽｹ                千葉大 大学（3）17 48058

平瀬　和也            ﾋﾗｾ ｶｽﾞﾔ                千葉大 大学（1）18 48058

吉野　　慧            ﾖｼﾉ ｻﾄｼ                 千葉大 大学（2）19 48058

水野　賢吾            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｹﾝｺﾞ               防衛大 大学（4）20 48061

井上弥太郎            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾔﾀﾛｳ               防衛大 大学（4）21 48061

柴田　滉大            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ              東京工業大 大学（1）22 48062

江口　　淳            ｴｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝ               東京工業大 大学（4）23 48062

渕上　正浩            ﾌﾁｳｴ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               東京工業大 大学（4）24 48062

檜垣　碧位            ﾋｶﾞｷ ｱｵｲ                名古屋大 大学（1）25 49009

中村　瑞希            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ               岐阜大 大学（2）26 49010

飯田　奨之            ｲｲﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾉ               静岡大 大学（3）27 49011

鳴海　　颯            ﾅﾙﾐ ﾊﾔﾃ                 静岡大 大学（3）28 49011

漆山　　真            ｳﾙｼﾔﾏ ﾏｺﾄ               三重大 大学（4）29 49012

深谷　太一            ﾌｶﾀﾆ ﾀｲﾁ                金沢大 大学（3）30 49015

平野　洋康            ﾋﾗﾉ ﾋﾛﾔｽ                富山大 大学（2）31 49017

奥田　玲偉            ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾚｲ                 大阪教育大 大学（1）32 50002

川谷内駿輔            ｶﾜﾔﾁ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              大阪教育大 大学（1）33 50002

出口　雄基            ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｷ               大阪教育大 大学（4）34 50002

長野　冬瑚            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ﾄｳｺﾞ               大阪大 大学（3）35 50003

新留　晴貴            ﾆｲﾄﾞﾒ ﾊﾙｷ               大阪大 大学（3）36 50003

川口椋太郎            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ            大阪大 大学（2）37 50003

南谷　研志            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾆ ｹﾝｼ               大阪公立大 大学（2）38 50004

梅井　一輝            ｳﾒｲ ｶｽﾞｷ                大阪公立大 大学（4）39 50004

福島　悠貴            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾕｳｷ                大阪公立大 大学（2）40 50004

縄田　大翔            ﾅﾜﾀ ﾋﾛﾄ                 神戸大 大学（1）41 50009

森本　恭輔            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｷｮｳｽｹ              神戸大 大学（2）42 50009

篠原　涼介            ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              京都工繊大 大学（1）43 50013

三木　京介            ﾐｷ ｷｮｳｽｹ                京都大 大学（4）44 50025

長野　史遠            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｼｵﾝ                京都大 大学（2）45 50025

真鍋　陽生            ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ﾖｳｾｲ               岡山大 大学（3）46 51007

瀬戸　禅貴            ｾﾄ ﾕｽﾞｷ                 岡山大 大学（3）47 51007

柳　　遥貴            ﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾊﾙｷ                岡山大 大学（1）48 51007

山﨑　佑真            ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾕｳﾏ                広島大 大学（1）49 51009

渡邊　隼士            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ               山口大 大学（2）50 51019
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目加田健梧            ﾒｶﾀﾞ ｹﾝｺﾞ               九州工業大 大学（2）51 52003

宮﨑　崇史            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾀｶｼ               九州大 大学（4）52 52004

河野　直也            ｺｳﾉ ﾅｵﾔ                 九州大 大学（1）53 52004

仙波　　大            ｾﾝﾊﾞ ﾀﾞｲ                九州大 大学（4）54 52004

石本　勇真            ｲｼﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾏ                長崎大 大学（1）55 52007

横山　稀帆            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾏﾎﾛ                鹿屋体育大 大学（3）56 52033

中園　剛志            ﾅｶｿﾞﾉ ﾂﾖｼ               鹿屋体育大 大学（2）57 52033

二宮龍之介            ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             鹿屋体育大 大学（4）58 52033

花田　拓己            ﾊﾅﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                北九州市立大 大学（1）59 52075

三上　大樹            ﾐｶﾐ ﾋﾛｷ                 名桜大 大学（1）60 52084

坂内皓太朗            ﾊﾞﾝﾅｲ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             東北大 大学（2）61 53066

真柄　昂世            ﾏｶﾞﾗ ｺｳｾｲ               山形大 大学（4）62 53070

坂本　愛士            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾏﾅﾄ                北海道大 大学（1）63 53071

平井　尚併            ﾋﾗｲ ｼｮｳﾍｲ               北海道大 大学（2）64 53071

井上　羽来            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾊｸ                 弘前大 大学（2）65 53095
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平　　慧真            ﾀｲﾗ ｹｲﾏ                 東京学芸大 大学（2）1 48001

伊藤　遼貴            ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙｷ                 東京学芸大 大学（1）2 48001

殿村慎之輔            ﾄﾉﾑﾗ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ              東京学芸大 大学（1）3 48001

杉山　智哉            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ               横浜市立大 大学（1）4 48014

奥野　叶太            ｵｸﾉ ｶﾅﾀ                 横浜国立大 大学（1）5 48019

吉田　悠生            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                埼玉大 大学（1）6 48021

芳賀　優真            ﾊｶﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                 埼玉大 大学（2）7 48021

南口　誠介            ﾐﾅﾐｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｮｳｽｹ           東京大 大学（3）8 48025

益子　裕太            ﾏｼｺ ﾕｳﾀ                 東京大 大学（1）9 48025

前田　英俊            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾄｼ              東京大 大学（3）10 48025

平本　拓己            ﾋﾗﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾐ                東京農工大 大学（2）11 48028

三浦　玲央            ﾐｳﾗ ﾚｵ                  筑波大 大学（3）12 48040

福貴田佳佑            ﾌｷﾀ ｹｲｽｹ                千葉大 大学（3）13 48058

平瀬　和也            ﾋﾗｾ ｶｽﾞﾔ                千葉大 大学（1）14 48058

吉野　　慧            ﾖｼﾉ ｻﾄｼ                 千葉大 大学（2）15 48058

井上弥太郎            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾔﾀﾛｳ               防衛大 大学（4）16 48061

水野　賢吾            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｹﾝｺﾞ               防衛大 大学（4）17 48061

江口　　淳            ｴｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝ               東京工業大 大学（4）18 48062

山西　正悟            ﾔﾏﾆｼ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              名古屋大 大学（4）19 49009

檜垣　碧位            ﾋｶﾞｷ ｱｵｲ                名古屋大 大学（1）20 49009

中村　瑞希            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ               岐阜大 大学（2）21 49010

飯田　奨之            ｲｲﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾉ               静岡大 大学（3）22 49011

漆山　　真            ｳﾙｼﾔﾏ ﾏｺﾄ               三重大 大学（4）23 49012

深谷　太一            ﾌｶﾀﾆ ﾀｲﾁ                金沢大 大学（3）24 49015

山中　暖人            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾊﾙﾄ                金沢大 大学（3）25 49015

出口　雄基            ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｷ               大阪教育大 大学（4）26 50002

川谷内駿輔            ｶﾜﾔﾁ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              大阪教育大 大学（1）27 50002

三村　朋裕            ﾐﾑﾗ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ                大阪教育大 大学（4）28 50002

長野　冬瑚            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ﾄｳｺﾞ               大阪大 大学（3）29 50003

川口椋太郎            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ            大阪大 大学（2）30 50003

北條　拓也            ﾎｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｸﾔ              大阪大 大学（4）31 50003

梅井　一輝            ｳﾒｲ ｶｽﾞｷ                大阪公立大 大学（4）32 50004

福島　悠貴            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾕｳｷ                大阪公立大 大学（2）33 50004

南谷　研志            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾆ ｹﾝｼ               大阪公立大 大学（2）34 50004

森本　恭輔            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｷｮｳｽｹ              神戸大 大学（2）35 50009

川口　颯太            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｿｳﾀ               京都工繊大 大学（2）36 50013

長野　史遠            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｼｵﾝ                京都大 大学（2）37 50025

小川　　輝            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋｶﾙ                神戸市立高専 大学（2）38 50090

入江辰之介            ｲﾘｴ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ               愛媛大 大学（4）39 51003

大槻　優斗            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾕｳﾄ                島根大 大学（1）40 51004

瀬戸　禅貴            ｾﾄ ﾕｽﾞｷ                 岡山大 大学（3）41 51007

真鍋　陽生            ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ﾖｳｾｲ               岡山大 大学（3）42 51007

柳　　遥貴            ﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾊﾙｷ                岡山大 大学（1）43 51007

山﨑　佑真            ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾕｳﾏ                広島大 大学（1）44 51009

渡邊　隼士            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ               山口大 大学（2）45 51019

松本　直大            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅｵﾀ                阿南工業高専 大学（1）46 51075

仙波　　大            ｾﾝﾊﾞ ﾀﾞｲ                九州大 大学（4）47 52004

佐々木　快            ｻｻｷ ｺｺﾛ                 鹿児島大 大学（1）48 52019

遠藤　優斗            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｳﾄ               宮崎大 大学（4）49 52020

二宮龍之介            ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             鹿屋体育大 大学（4）50 52033
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中園　剛志            ﾅｶｿﾞﾉ ﾂﾖｼ               鹿屋体育大 大学（2）51 52033

三上　大樹            ﾐｶﾐ ﾋﾛｷ                 名桜大 大学（1）52 52084

坂内皓太朗            ﾊﾞﾝﾅｲ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             東北大 大学（2）53 53066

真柄　昂世            ﾏｶﾞﾗ ｺｳｾｲ               山形大 大学（4）54 53070

山本　将史            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾌﾐ               北海道大 大学（3）55 53071
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佐々木淳成            ｻｻｷ ｱﾂﾅﾘ                東京学芸大 大学（2）1 48001

高橋　健汰            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｹﾝﾀ                東京学芸大 大学（1）2 48001

渡邉　康平            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ              横浜国立大 大学（4）3 48019

平澤　晴太            ﾋﾗｻﾜ ｾｲﾀ                埼玉大 大学（2）4 48021

宿谷　昂介            ｼｸﾔ ｺｳｽｹ                東京都立大 大学（3）5 48022

安井　颯翼            ﾔｽｲ ｿｳｽｹ                東京都立大 大学（3）6 48022

井出龍之介            ｲﾃﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ              東京大 大学（4）7 48025

佐々木　翔            ｻｻｷ ｼｮｳ                 東京大 大学（1）8 48025

羽賀遼太郎            ﾊｶﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ              東京大 大学（2）9 48025

小橋　幹太            ｺﾊﾞｼ ｶﾝﾀ                筑波大 大学（1）10 48040

間島亮太郎            ﾏｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ             筑波大 大学（4）11 48040

増田　　開            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 筑波大 大学（2）12 48040

有福　大輔            ｱﾘﾌｸ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              千葉大 大学（3）13 48058

塩川　敦志            ｼｵｶﾜ ｱﾂｼ                防衛大 大学（2）14 48061

寺田　浩輝            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ                防衛大 大学（4）15 48061

大沢　奏翔            ｵｵｻﾜ ｶﾅﾄ                防衛大 大学（1）16 48061

深井　玲央            ﾌｶｲ ﾚｵ                  高崎経済大 大学（1）17 48088

山西　正悟            ﾔﾏﾆｼ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              名古屋大 大学（4）18 49009

松本　崚平            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ              名古屋大 大学（3）19 49009

平松　利公            ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ﾘｸ                 名古屋大 大学（4）20 49009

麻生　周佑            ｱｿｳ ｼｭｳｽｹ               岐阜大 大学（3）21 49010

中原　優斗            ﾅｶﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                静岡大 大学（3）22 49011

嶋崎　凌蔵            ｼﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘｮｳｿﾞｳ            静岡大 大学（3）23 49011

羽二生　凌            ﾊﾆｳ ﾘｮｳ                 三重大 大学（4）24 49012

永井　猛登            ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾀｹﾄ                三重大 大学（1）25 49012

播摩　賢治            ﾊﾘﾏ ｹﾝｼﾞ                名古屋市立大 大学（3）26 49013

山田　　諒            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ                愛知教育大 大学（4）27 49014

瀧本　一登            ﾀｷﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾄ               愛知教育大 大学（4）28 49014

目細　広大            ﾒﾎﾞｿ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ              金沢大 大学（4）29 49015

佐々木　怜            ｻｻｷ ﾚｲ                  新潟大 大学（2）30 49028

樫根滉太郎            ｶｼﾈ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               大阪教育大 大学（4）31 50002

木原　　陸            ｷﾊﾗ ﾘｸ                  大阪大 大学（2）32 50003

大倉　稜也            ｵｵｸﾗ ﾘｮｳﾔ               大阪大 大学（3）33 50003

西山　京吾            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｹｲｺﾞ               大阪大 大学（4）34 50003

谷口　凌平            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ             大阪公立大 大学（4）35 50004

三宅　　翔            ﾐﾔｹ ｶｹﾙ                 神戸大 大学（4）36 50009

遠藤　力人            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｷﾄ               神戸大 大学（1）37 50009

清川　翔紀            ｷﾖｶﾜ ｼｮｳｷ               神戸大 大学（2）38 50009

松浦　尚輝            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾅｵｷ                和歌山大 大学（4）39 50016

渡邉　諒聖            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳｾｲ             京都大 大学（3）40 50025

奥田　幸登            ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾕｷﾄ                京都大 大学（2）41 50025

川邊　愛貴            ｶﾜﾍﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾀｶ              神戸市立高専 大学（1）42 50090

十都　祐真            ﾄｿ ﾕｳﾏ                  兵庫県立大 大学（4）43 50094

辻　　大雅            ﾂｼﾞ ﾀｲｶﾞ                兵庫県立大 大学（3）44 50094

平野　朋貴            ﾋﾗﾉ ﾄﾓｷ                 徳島大 大学（3）45 51002

山本　剛輝            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                愛媛大 大学（2）46 51003

才上　陽也            ｻｲｼﾞｮｳ ﾊﾙﾔ              愛媛大 大学（1）47 51003

大林　渚巨            ｵｵﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅｵ               島根大 大学（2）48 51004

藤原　一輝            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ              岡山大 大学（4）49 51007

新谷　哲平            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ              岡山大 大学（4）50 51007
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三好　　凜            ﾐﾖｼ ﾘﾝ                  岡山大 大学（2）51 51007

丸山野虹輝            ﾏﾙﾔﾏﾉ ｺｳｷ               広島大 大学（2）52 51009

篠原　颯杜            ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ                香川大 大学（4）53 51012

吉川　泰生            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾔｽｵ                鳥取大 大学（3）54 51013

瀬戸口凜音            ｾﾄｸﾞﾁ ﾘｵﾝ               海上保安大 大学（4）55 51017

橋口　泰祉            ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ﾀｲｼ               海上保安大 大学（4）56 51017

東藤　稜晟            ﾄｳﾄﾞｳ ﾘｮｳｾｲ             九州工業大 大学（3）57 52003

永江　祥也            ﾅｶﾞｴ ｼｮｳﾔ               九州工業大 大学（1）58 52003

川嵜　直人            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾅｵﾄ                九州大 大学（4）59 52004

後藤　旭登            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｱｻﾄ                九州大 大学（2）60 52004

北村　裕和            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾜ                長崎大 大学（1）61 52007

石野　大樹            ｲｼﾉ ﾀｲｷ                 熊本大 大学（3）62 52009

戸田　尚斗            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾄ                 熊本県立大 大学（1）63 52012

近藤誠一郎            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｾｲｲﾁﾛｳ            佐賀大 大学（3）64 52014

田山　舜晟            ﾀﾔﾏ ｼｭﾝｾｲ               鹿児島大 大学（4）65 52019

平井　　樂            ﾋﾗｲ ｶﾞｸ                 鹿児島大 大学（4）66 52019

三ッ股　希            ﾐﾂﾏﾀ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               琉球大 大学（2）67 52021

榎田　大己            ｴﾉｷﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ              鹿屋体育大 大学（3）68 52033

居石　錬成            ｽｴｲｼ ﾚﾝｾｲ               鹿屋体育大 大学（3）69 52033

直江　篤樹            ﾅｵｴ ｱﾂｷ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（3）70 52033

真鍋　大作            ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲｻｸ              北九州市立大 大学（3）71 52075

森山　翔瑛            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ｼｮｳｴｲ              東北大 大学（2）72 53066

天野　晃伸            ｱﾏﾉ ｺｳｼﾝ                東北大 大学（2）73 53066

吉宮隆之介            ﾖｼﾐﾔ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             北海道大 大学（4）74 53071

長岐　幸尚            ﾅｶﾞｷ ﾕｷﾋｻ               北海道大 大学（3）75 53071

岩田　佑季            ｲﾜﾀ ﾕｳｷ                 北海道大 大学（3）76 53071

佐藤　柊人            ｻﾄｳ ｼｭｳﾄ                岩手大 大学（1）77 53082

村上　健弥            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｹﾝﾔ                岩手県立大 大学（2）78 53146
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佐々木淳成            ｻｻｷ ｱﾂﾅﾘ                東京学芸大 大学（2）1 48001

渡邉　康平            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ              横浜国立大 大学（4）2 48019

清水　　海            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｶｲ                 埼玉大 大学（1）3 48021

平澤　晴太            ﾋﾗｻﾜ ｾｲﾀ                埼玉大 大学（2）4 48021

宿谷　昂介            ｼｸﾔ ｺｳｽｹ                東京都立大 大学（3）5 48022

安井　颯翼            ﾔｽｲ ｿｳｽｹ                東京都立大 大学（3）6 48022

安達　　陸            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾘｸ                 東京大 大学（4）7 48025

羽賀遼太郎            ﾊｶﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ              東京大 大学（2）8 48025

井出龍之介            ｲﾃﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ              東京大 大学（4）9 48025

久下　悠世            ｸｹﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ                筑波大 大学（3）10 48040

間島亮太郎            ﾏｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ             筑波大 大学（4）11 48040

落合　兼優            ｵﾁｱｲ ｶﾈﾏｻ               筑波大 大学（2）12 48040

橋本駿太郎            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ             東京外国語大 大学（2）13 48048

有福　大輔            ｱﾘﾌｸ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              千葉大 大学（3）14 48058

寺田　浩輝            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ                防衛大 大学（4）15 48061

大沢　奏翔            ｵｵｻﾜ ｶﾅﾄ                防衛大 大学（1）16 48061

深井　玲央            ﾌｶｲ ﾚｵ                  高崎経済大 大学（1）17 48088

天野　翔馬            ｱﾏﾉ ｼｮｳﾏ                名古屋大 大学（2）18 49009

松本　崚平            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ              名古屋大 大学（3）19 49009

麻生　周佑            ｱｿｳ ｼｭｳｽｹ               岐阜大 大学（3）20 49010

松井　惇平            ﾏﾂｲ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ             岐阜大 大学（2）21 49010

嶋崎　凌蔵            ｼﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘｮｳｿﾞｳ            静岡大 大学（3）22 49011

中原　優斗            ﾅｶﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                静岡大 大学（3）23 49011

青木悠一郎            ｱｵｷ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ              静岡大 大学（2）24 49011

羽二生　凌            ﾊﾆｳ ﾘｮｳ                 三重大 大学（4）25 49012

永井　猛登            ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾀｹﾄ                三重大 大学（1）26 49012

山田　　諒            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ                愛知教育大 大学（4）27 49014

瀧本　一登            ﾀｷﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾄ               愛知教育大 大学（4）28 49014

中村　拓雅            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾀｸﾐ                金沢大 大学（2）29 49015

東浦　圭吾            ﾋｶﾞｼｳﾗ ｹｲｺﾞ             福井大 大学（4）30 49016

高島　稜生            ﾀｶｼﾏ ｲﾂｷ                信州大 大学（3）31 49018

若井　元貴            ﾜｶｲ ﾓﾄｷ                 新潟大 大学（2）32 49028

樫根滉太郎            ｶｼﾈ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               大阪教育大 大学（4）33 50002

大倉　稜也            ｵｵｸﾗ ﾘｮｳﾔ               大阪大 大学（3）34 50003

木原　　陸            ｷﾊﾗ ﾘｸ                  大阪大 大学（2）35 50003

近藤　泰吾            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｲｺﾞ              大阪大 大学（4）36 50003

谷口　凌平            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ             大阪公立大 大学（4）37 50004

香月　佑太            ｶﾂｷ ﾕｳﾀ                 大阪公立大 大学（3）38 50004

近藤　真史            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾏｻｼ               神戸大 大学（2）39 50009

清川　翔紀            ｷﾖｶﾜ ｼｮｳｷ               神戸大 大学（2）40 50009

遠藤　力人            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｷﾄ               神戸大 大学（1）41 50009

三木　京介            ﾐｷ ｷｮｳｽｹ                京都大 大学（4）42 50025

川邊　愛貴            ｶﾜﾍﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾀｶ              神戸市立高専 大学（1）43 50090

神尾　拓斗            ｶﾐｵ ﾀｸﾄ                 神戸市立高専 大学（1）44 50090

辻　　大雅            ﾂｼﾞ ﾀｲｶﾞ                兵庫県立大 大学（3）45 50094

才上　陽也            ｻｲｼﾞｮｳ ﾊﾙﾔ              愛媛大 大学（1）46 51003

山本　剛輝            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                愛媛大 大学（2）47 51003

大林　渚巨            ｵｵﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅｵ               島根大 大学（2）48 51004

藤原　一輝            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ              岡山大 大学（4）49 51007

新谷　哲平            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ              岡山大 大学（4）50 51007
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三好　　凜            ﾐﾖｼ ﾘﾝ                  岡山大 大学（2）51 51007

丸山野虹輝            ﾏﾙﾔﾏﾉ ｺｳｷ               広島大 大学（2）52 51009

吉川　泰生            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾔｽｵ                鳥取大 大学（3）53 51013

橋口　泰祉            ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ﾀｲｼ               海上保安大 大学（4）54 51017

東條　太聖            ﾄｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｲｾｲ             高知工科大 大学（3）55 51073

吉本　　瞬            ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝ                高知工科大 大学（2）56 51073

本祥　　駿            ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ｼｭﾝ              九州工業大 大学（4）57 52003

永江　祥也            ﾅｶﾞｴ ｼｮｳﾔ               九州工業大 大学（1）58 52003

東藤　稜晟            ﾄｳﾄﾞｳ ﾘｮｳｾｲ             九州工業大 大学（3）59 52003

後藤　旭登            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｱｻﾄ                九州大 大学（2）60 52004

川嵜　直人            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾅｵﾄ                九州大 大学（4）61 52004

北村　裕和            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾜ                長崎大 大学（1）62 52007

戸田　尚斗            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾄ                 熊本県立大 大学（1）63 52012

近藤誠一郎            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｾｲｲﾁﾛｳ            佐賀大 大学（3）64 52014

平井　　樂            ﾋﾗｲ ｶﾞｸ                 鹿児島大 大学（4）65 52019

大濱　用樹            ｵｵﾊﾏ ﾖｳﾀﾂ               琉球大 大学（1）66 52021

三ッ股　希            ﾐﾂﾏﾀ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               琉球大 大学（2）67 52021

居石　錬成            ｽｴｲｼ ﾚﾝｾｲ               鹿屋体育大 大学（3）68 52033

直江　篤樹            ﾅｵｴ ｱﾂｷ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（3）69 52033

榎田　大己            ｴﾉｷﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ              鹿屋体育大 大学（3）70 52033

真鍋　大作            ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲｻｸ              北九州市立大 大学（3）71 52075

天野　晃伸            ｱﾏﾉ ｺｳｼﾝ                東北大 大学（2）72 53066

森山　翔瑛            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ｼｮｳｴｲ              東北大 大学（2）73 53066

長岐　幸尚            ﾅｶﾞｷ ﾕｷﾋｻ               北海道大 大学（3）74 53071

和田　七音            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾄ                 秋田大 大学（1）75 53083

村上　健弥            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｹﾝﾔ                岩手県立大 大学（2）76 53146
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吉川　翔理            ﾖｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳﾘ               横浜国立大 大学（4）1 48019

芦塚　雅之            ｱｼﾂﾞｶ ﾏｻﾕｷ              埼玉大 大学（4）2 48021

宮　　恵斗            ﾐﾔ ｹｲﾄ                  東京都立大 大学（3）3 48022

伊藤　陽哉            ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙﾔ                 東京都立大 大学（3）4 48022

惣谷　　陸            ｿｳﾀﾆ ﾘｸ                 東京都立大 大学（2）5 48022

野村　理玖            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾘｸ                  東京大 大学（3）6 48025

近藤　　克            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾏｻﾙ               東京大 大学（3）7 48025

岩佐　元春            ｲﾜｻ ﾓﾄﾊﾙ                東京大 大学（3）8 48025

小林　　拓            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸ                筑波大 大学（4）9 48040

小池　　翔            ｺｲｹ ｶｹﾙ                 筑波大 大学（2）10 48040

鎌上　将大            ｶﾏｶﾐ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               筑波大 大学（2）11 48040

早田　晴喜            ﾜｻﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｷ                防衛大 大学（4）12 48061

會澤　　廉            ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ﾚﾝ                茨城大 大学（2）13 48078

間島滉一郎            ﾏｼﾞﾏ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ             名古屋大 大学（4）14 49009

山内　祐輝            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾕｳｷ                静岡大 大学（1）15 49011

渡辺　　響            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾋﾞｷ              静岡大 大学（1）16 49011

村尾　遼太            ﾑﾗｵ ﾘｮｳﾀ                静岡大 大学（4）17 49011

横田　旭飛            ﾖｺﾀ ｱｻﾋ                 名古屋市立大 大学（1）18 49013

山本　翔大            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾀ               愛知教育大 大学（4）19 49014

安達　瑠斗            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾙﾄ                 愛知教育大 大学（1）20 49014

高島　稜生            ﾀｶｼﾏ ｲﾂｷ                信州大 大学（3）21 49018

蘭　　硫世            ｱﾗﾗｷﾞ ﾘｭｳｾｲ             新潟大 大学（1）22 49028

長谷部胤心            ﾊｾﾍﾞ ｲﾝｼﾝ               新潟大 大学（2）23 49028

生部　悠樹            ｼｮｳﾌﾞ ﾕｳｷ               大阪教育大 大学（2）24 50002

大崎　達也            ｵｵｻｷ ﾀﾂﾔ                大阪教育大 大学（4）25 50002

大塚　悠智            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾊﾙﾄﾓ               大阪教育大 大学（2）26 50002

冨田　雄揮            ﾄﾐﾀ ﾕｳｷ                 大阪大 大学（4）27 50003

秋山　拓海            ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                大阪大 大学（3）28 50003

竹谷　友陽            ﾀｹﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾋ                大阪公立大 大学（2）29 50004

渡邊　資生            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾓﾄｷ               大阪公立大 大学（4）30 50004

松島　優太            ﾏﾂｼﾏ ﾕｳﾀ                神戸大 大学（3）31 50009

前野　陸人            ﾏｴﾉ ﾘｸﾄ                 神戸大 大学（3）32 50009

森本　熱海            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｱﾂﾐ                神戸大 大学（4）33 50009

日下　和希            ｸｻｶ ｶｽﾞｷ                京都大 大学（4）34 50025

山本裕一朗            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ             京都大 大学（3）35 50025

後藤　寛貴            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾀｶ               京都大 大学（1）36 50025

福井　航平            ﾌｸｲ ｺｳﾍｲ                京都教育大 大学（3）37 50026

西村　理汰            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾀ                徳島大 大学（1）38 51002

谷山　　悠            ﾀﾆﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｶ                愛媛大 大学（2）39 51003

房野　泰知            ﾎﾞｳﾉ ﾀｲﾁ                岡山大 大学（4）40 51007

光永　　航            ﾐﾂﾅｶﾞ ｺｳ                広島大 大学（1）41 51009

山崎　颯太            ﾔﾏｻｷ ｿｳﾀ                広島大 大学（3）42 51009

光永　　陽            ﾐﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾊﾙ                広島大 大学（3）43 51009

山田　晃司            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳｼﾞ               香川大 大学（2）44 51012

大福　樹生            ｵｵﾌｸ ﾀﾂｷ                香川大 大学（2）45 51012

桑島　啓輔            ｸﾜｼﾞﾏ ｹｲｽｹ              山口大 大学（4）46 51019

松本　直大            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅｵﾀ                阿南工業高専 大学（1）47 51075

藤原　和博            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ             九州大 大学（4）48 52004

中尾　　真            ﾅｶｵ ｼﾝ                  九州大 大学（3）49 52004

塚口　　凛            ﾂｶｸﾞﾁ ﾘﾝ                九州大 大学（2）50 52004
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庄野　瑛大            ｼｮｳﾉ ｴｲﾀ                熊本大 大学（1）51 52009

福永　航己            ﾌｸﾅｶﾞ ｺｳｷ               鹿児島大 大学（1）52 52019

吉野　暢晃            ﾖｼﾉ ﾉﾌﾞｱｷ               琉球大 大学（3）53 52021

横山　栞優            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｶｷﾞﾛ               鹿屋体育大 大学（2）54 52033

岩切　斗吾            ｲﾜｷﾘ ﾄｳｺﾞ               鹿屋体育大 大学（1）55 52033

前原　優真            ﾏｴﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾏ                鹿屋体育大 大学（2）56 52033

大槻　　翼            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               東北大 大学（4）57 53066

伊藤　　連            ｲﾄｳ ﾚﾝ                  山形大 大学（2）58 53070

菅　　大空            ｽｶﾞ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                北海道大 大学（3）59 53071

一橋　　諒            ｲﾁﾊｼ ﾘｮｳ                室蘭工業大 大学（1）60 53257
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土屋　昌之            ﾂﾁﾔ ﾏｻﾕｷ                東京学芸大 大学（4）1 48001

中村侑太郎            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ              東京学芸大 大学（4）2 48001

山野　裕輝            ﾔﾏﾉ ﾕｳｷ                 横浜市立大 大学（2）3 48014

吉川　翔理            ﾖｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳﾘ               横浜国立大 大学（4）4 48019

佐藤　優磨            ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾏ                 埼玉大 大学（3）5 48021

田口　　諒            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳ                埼玉大 大学（1）6 48021

三浦蓮太郎            ﾐｳﾗ ﾚﾝﾀﾛｳ               埼玉大 大学（3）7 48021

伊藤　陽哉            ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙﾔ                 東京都立大 大学（3）8 48022

惣谷　　陸            ｿｳﾀﾆ ﾘｸ                 東京都立大 大学（2）9 48022

近藤　　克            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾏｻﾙ               東京大 大学（3）10 48025

嶋田　遼祐            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              東京大 大学（4）11 48025

野村　理玖            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾘｸ                  東京大 大学（3）12 48025

小池　　翔            ｺｲｹ ｶｹﾙ                 筑波大 大学（2）13 48040

鎌上　将大            ｶﾏｶﾐ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               筑波大 大学（2）14 48040

小林　　拓            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸ                筑波大 大学（4）15 48040

磯部　隼輔            ｲｿﾍﾞ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              千葉大 大学（3）16 48058

飯山　集友            ｲｲﾔﾏ ｼｭｳﾄ               千葉大 大学（1）17 48058

齋藤　大河            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀｲｶﾞ               千葉大 大学（4）18 48058

重冨　裕太            ｼｹﾞﾄﾐ ﾕｳﾀ               防衛大 大学（4）19 48061

稲田　雄哉            ｲﾅﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾔ                東京工業大 大学（1）20 48062

尾﨑　春彦            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾋｺ               名古屋大 大学（1）21 49009

山内　祐輝            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾕｳｷ                静岡大 大学（1）22 49011

萩原　大耀            ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾀｲﾖｳ              静岡大 大学（3）23 49011

渡辺　　響            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾋﾞｷ              静岡大 大学（1）24 49011

山本　翔大            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾀ               愛知教育大 大学（4）25 49014

山路　優太            ﾔﾏｼﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                愛知教育大 大学（2）26 49014

街道　俊介            ｶｲﾄﾞｳ ｼｭﾝｽｹ             福井大 大学（5）27 49016

蘭　　硫世            ｱﾗﾗｷﾞ ﾘｭｳｾｲ             新潟大 大学（1）28 49028

堀上　諒馬            ﾎﾘｶﾞﾐ ﾘｮｳﾏ              大阪教育大 大学（1）29 50002

木場　勇樹            ｺﾊﾞ ﾕｳｷ                 大阪教育大 大学（3）30 50002

大塚　悠智            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾊﾙﾄﾓ               大阪教育大 大学（2）31 50002

角野　智哉            ｽﾐﾉ ﾄﾓﾔ                 大阪大 大学（3）32 50003

大浦　颯喜            ｵｵｳﾗ ﾘｭｳｷ               大阪大 大学（2）33 50003

冨田　雄揮            ﾄﾐﾀ ﾕｳｷ                 大阪大 大学（4）34 50003

藤原　昇大            ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ ｼｮｳﾀ              大阪公立大 大学（2）35 50004

竹谷　友陽            ﾀｹﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾋ                大阪公立大 大学（2）36 50004

渡邊　資生            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾓﾄｷ               大阪公立大 大学（4）37 50004

前野　陸人            ﾏｴﾉ ﾘｸﾄ                 神戸大 大学（3）38 50009

松島　優太            ﾏﾂｼﾏ ﾕｳﾀ                神戸大 大学（3）39 50009

太田　浩紀            ｵｵﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                 神戸大 大学（2）40 50009

小畑　大貴            ｵﾊﾞﾀ ﾀﾞｲｷ               京都工繊大 大学（4）41 50013

日下　和希            ｸｻｶ ｶｽﾞｷ                京都大 大学（4）42 50025

椋本　　暖            ﾑｸﾓﾄ ﾊﾙ                 京都大 大学（3）43 50025

塩原進太郎            ｼｵﾊﾗ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ              京都大 大学（2）44 50025

原田　　篤            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｱﾂｼ                神戸市立高専 大学（1）45 50090

米田　虎優            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾗﾏｻ               神戸市立高専 大学（2）46 50090

松田　悠希            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                徳島大 大学（1）47 51002

長野　真也            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｼﾝﾔ                島根大 大学（2）48 51004

上田　大介            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              島根大 大学（3）49 51004

徳田　基希            ﾄｸﾀﾞ ﾓﾄｷ                島根大 大学（3）50 51004
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光永　　陽            ﾐﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾊﾙ                広島大 大学（3）51 51009

岡﨑　壮真            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｿｳﾏ               広島大 大学（2）52 51009

山崎　颯太            ﾔﾏｻｷ ｿｳﾀ                広島大 大学（3）53 51009

大福　樹生            ｵｵﾌｸ ﾀﾂｷ                香川大 大学（2）54 51012

森　　文弥            ﾓﾘ ﾌﾐﾔ                  福岡教育大 大学（3）55 52002

河村　雄大            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀ                九州工業大 大学（2）56 52003

中尾　　真            ﾅｶｵ ｼﾝ                  九州大 大学（3）57 52004

久山　彪志            ﾋｻﾔﾏ ﾀｹｼ                九州大 大学（2）58 52004

藤田　尚明            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾅｵｱｷ               九州大 大学（3）59 52004

庄野　瑛大            ｼｮｳﾉ ｴｲﾀ                熊本大 大学（1）60 52009

平野　慶和            ﾋﾗﾉ ｹｲﾄ                 熊本県立大 大学（1）61 52012

福永　航己            ﾌｸﾅｶﾞ ｺｳｷ               鹿児島大 大学（1）62 52019

東江　良樹            ｱｶﾞﾘｴ ﾖｼｷ               琉球大 大学（1）63 52021

岩切　斗吾            ｲﾜｷﾘ ﾄｳｺﾞ               鹿屋体育大 大学（1）64 52033

才木　颯人            ｻｲｷ ﾊﾙﾄ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（2）65 52033

前原　優真            ﾏｴﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾏ                鹿屋体育大 大学（2）66 52033

西岡　滉生            ﾆｼｵｶ ｺｳｷ                東北大 大学（2）67 53066

榊原　祥真            ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ｼｮｳﾏ             秋田大 大学（1）68 53083

福岡　　陸            ﾌｸｵｶ ﾘｸ                 弘前大 大学（2）69 53095

福岡　　陽            ﾌｸｵｶ ﾖｳ                 弘前大 大学（4）70 53095

19/36 ページ2022年7月21日 0:17:27



男子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回全国国公立大学選手権水泳競技大会　

小林麟之介            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘﾝﾉｽｹ             東京学芸大 大学（3）1 48001

高橋　健汰            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｹﾝﾀ                東京学芸大 大学（1）2 48001

新保　幸輝            ｼﾝﾎﾞ ｺｳｷ                東京大 大学（4）3 48025

岩本　世歩            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾖｳ                 東京大 大学（4）4 48025

松本恭太郎            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ             東京大 大学（1）5 48025

加治　聖矢            ｶｼﾞ ｾｲﾔ                 東京農工大 大学（3）6 48028

徳淵　　凜            ﾄｸﾌﾞﾁ ﾘﾝ                筑波大 大学（3）7 48040

三浦　恵太            ﾐｳﾗ ｹｲﾀ                 筑波大 大学（4）8 48040

永井　　梓            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｱｽﾞｻ               筑波大 大学（1）9 48040

西島　　瞬            ﾆｼｼﾞﾏ ｼｭﾝ               千葉大 大学（3）10 48058

森本　貴大            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾄ                名古屋大 大学（4）11 49009

平松　利公            ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ﾘｸ                 名古屋大 大学（4）12 49009

戸田　和樹            ﾄﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ                岐阜大 大学（2）13 49010

門脇　正享            ｶﾄﾞﾜｷ ﾀﾀﾞﾕｷ             静岡大 大学（3）14 49011

青木悠一郎            ｱｵｷ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ              静岡大 大学（2）15 49011

後藤　崚太            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ               愛知教育大 大学（2）16 49014

友岡　大介            ﾄﾓｵｶ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              愛知教育大 大学（2）17 49014

西口　克輝            ﾆｼｸﾞﾁ ｶﾂｷ               信州大 大学（2）18 49018

恵田　史偉            ｴﾀﾞ ｼｴﾗ                 大阪教育大 大学（4）19 50002

三村　朋裕            ﾐﾑﾗ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ                大阪教育大 大学（4）20 50002

竹田　瞬希            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝｷ               大阪教育大 大学（3）21 50002

渡辺　誠也            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｾｲﾔ               大阪大 大学（3）22 50003

近藤　泰吾            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｲｺﾞ              大阪大 大学（4）23 50003

太田　浩紀            ｵｵﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                 神戸大 大学（2）24 50009

細見　隼斗            ﾎｿﾐ ﾊﾔﾄ                 神戸大 大学（2）25 50009

妹尾　諒馬            ｾﾉｵ ﾘｮｳﾏ                京都工繊大 大学（2）26 50013

井芹　琢人            ｲｾﾘ ﾀｸﾄ                 京都大 大学（2）27 50025

米田　虎優            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾗﾏｻ               神戸市立高専 大学（2）28 50090

石崎　夏音            ｲｼｻﾞｷ ｶﾉﾝ               兵庫県立大 大学（2）29 50094

児玉　俊二            ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ              徳島大 大学（2）30 51002

藤岡　大知            ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ﾀﾞｲﾁ              徳島大 大学（1）31 51002

矢野　和尊            ﾔﾉ ﾜﾀﾙ                  岡山大 大学（2）32 51007

有富　一真            ｱﾘﾄﾐ ｶｽﾞﾏ               岡山大 大学（1）33 51007

岡﨑　壮真            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｿｳﾏ               広島大 大学（2）34 51009

鉄増　将基            ﾃﾂﾏｽ ｼｮｳｷ               広島大 大学（3）35 51009

丸岡　拓己            ﾏﾙｵｶ ﾀｸﾐ                山口大 大学（3）36 51019

中本　和馬            ﾅｶﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾏ               九州大 大学（1）37 52004

矢田　鈴人            ﾔﾀ ｽｽﾞﾄ                 九州大 大学（2）38 52004

篠原　知幸            ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾄﾓﾕｷ               九州大 大学（3）39 52004

福田　海輝            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｶｲｷ                長崎大 大学（2）40 52007

田中　尚汰            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｮｳﾀ                熊本県立大 大学（1）41 52012

佐々木　快            ｻｻｷ ｺｺﾛ                 鹿児島大 大学（1）42 52019

池田　匡佑            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｽｹ              鹿屋体育大 大学（2）43 52033

堀内　健裕            ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾀｹﾋﾛ               鹿屋体育大 大学（4）44 52033

杉浦　涼一            ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ             鹿屋体育大 大学（1）45 52033

長谷　　岳            ﾊｾ ﾀｹﾙ                  名桜大 大学（2）46 52084

小野寺　智            ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ｻﾄﾙ               東北大 大学（2）47 53066

大川　真宙            ｵｵｶﾜ ﾏﾋﾛ                東北大 大学（1）48 53066

槌谷　尚起            ﾂﾁﾔ ﾅｵｷ                 北海道大 大学（2）49 53071

小野　一弥            ｵﾉ ｶｽﾞﾔ                 北海道大 大学（4）50 53071
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高野　裕生            ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｳｷ                 北海道大 大学（4）51 53071

佐藤　柊人            ｻﾄｳ ｼｭｳﾄ                岩手大 大学（1）52 53082

福岡　　陸            ﾌｸｵｶ ﾘｸ                 弘前大 大学（2）53 53095

岩﨑　英朔            ｲﾜｻｷ ｴｲｻｸ               北海道教育大 大学（3）54 53117

21/36 ページ2022年7月21日 0:17:27



男子  400m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回全国国公立大学選手権水泳競技大会　

小林　俊尊            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾄｼﾀｶ              東京学芸大 大学（4）1 48001

安達　　陸            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾘｸ                 東京大 大学（4）2 48025

松本恭太郎            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ             東京大 大学（1）3 48025

榮川眞太郎            ｴｶﾞﾜ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ              東京大 大学（2）4 48025

三浦　恵太            ﾐｳﾗ ｹｲﾀ                 筑波大 大学（4）5 48040

渕上　正浩            ﾌﾁｳｴ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               東京工業大 大学（4）6 48062

塚本　進平            ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ              群馬大 大学（2）7 48081

森本　貴大            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾄ                名古屋大 大学（4）8 49009

尾﨑　春彦            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾋｺ               名古屋大 大学（1）9 49009

戸田　和樹            ﾄﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ                岐阜大 大学（2）10 49010

前澤　　侑            ﾏｴｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳ                静岡大 大学（3）11 49011

友岡　大介            ﾄﾓｵｶ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              愛知教育大 大学（2）12 49014

関口　凌聖            ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳｾｲ             愛知教育大 大学（3）13 49014

永田　晴輝            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾊﾙｷ                金沢大 大学（4）14 49015

恵田　史偉            ｴﾀﾞ ｼｴﾗ                 大阪教育大 大学（4）15 50002

竹田　瞬希            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝｷ               大阪教育大 大学（3）16 50002

秋山　拓海            ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                大阪大 大学（3）17 50003

渡辺　誠也            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｾｲﾔ               大阪大 大学（3）18 50003

川野　誠悟            ｶﾜﾉ ｾｲｺﾞ                大阪大 大学（4）19 50003

新保　　空            ｼﾝﾎﾞ ｿﾗ                 神戸大 大学（3）20 50009

細見　隼斗            ﾎｿﾐ ﾊﾔﾄ                 神戸大 大学（2）21 50009

井芹　琢人            ｲｾﾘ ﾀｸﾄ                 京都大 大学（2）22 50025

後藤　寛貴            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾀｶ               京都大 大学（1）23 50025

神尾　拓斗            ｶﾐｵ ﾀｸﾄ                 神戸市立高専 大学（1）24 50090

藤岡　大知            ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ﾀﾞｲﾁ              徳島大 大学（1）25 51002

矢野　和尊            ﾔﾉ ﾜﾀﾙ                  岡山大 大学（2）26 51007

有富　一真            ｱﾘﾄﾐ ｶｽﾞﾏ               岡山大 大学（1）27 51007

光永　　航            ﾐﾂﾅｶﾞ ｺｳ                広島大 大学（1）28 51009

丸岡　拓己            ﾏﾙｵｶ ﾀｸﾐ                山口大 大学（3）29 51019

吉本　　瞬            ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝ                高知工科大 大学（2）30 51073

塚本　竣也            ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝﾔ               山口理科大 大学（1）31 51082

本祥　　駿            ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ｼｭﾝ              九州工業大 大学（4）32 52003

安芸　諒介            ｱｷ ﾘｮｳｽｹ                九州大 大学（3）33 52004

中本　和馬            ﾅｶﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾏ               九州大 大学（1）34 52004

濱田　拓海            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                九州大 大学（1）35 52004

福田　海輝            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｶｲｷ                長崎大 大学（2）36 52007

田中　尚汰            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｮｳﾀ                熊本県立大 大学（1）37 52012

堀内　健裕            ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾀｹﾋﾛ               鹿屋体育大 大学（4）38 52033

杉浦　涼一            ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ             鹿屋体育大 大学（1）39 52033

野田　京聖            ﾉﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｾｲ               鹿屋体育大 大学（3）40 52033

長谷　　岳            ﾊｾ ﾀｹﾙ                  名桜大 大学（2）41 52084

西岡　滉生            ﾆｼｵｶ ｺｳｷ                東北大 大学（2）42 53066

小野寺　智            ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ｻﾄﾙ               東北大 大学（2）43 53066

大川　真宙            ｵｵｶﾜ ﾏﾋﾛ                東北大 大学（1）44 53066

小野　一弥            ｵﾉ ｶｽﾞﾔ                 北海道大 大学（4）45 53071

折笠　天紀            ｵﾘｶｻ ｿﾗｷ                北海道教育大 大学（4）46 53117
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齋藤　　碧            ｻｲﾄｳ ｱｵｲ                東京学芸大 大学（1）1 48001

小野　泉海            ｵﾉ ｲｽﾞﾐ                 東京学芸大 大学（4）2 48001

石井　恵美            ｲｼｲ ｴﾐ                  東京都立大 大学（2）3 48022

賀部　寿音            ｶﾍﾞ ｼﾞｭﾈ                筑波大 大学（2）4 48040

込山　　瞳            ｺﾐﾔﾏ ﾋﾄﾐ                筑波大 大学（4）5 48040

土井　香凜            ﾄﾞｲ ｶﾘﾝ                 筑波大 大学（3）6 48040

堀尾　涼佳            ﾎﾘｵ ｽｽﾞｶ                千葉大 大学（1）7 48058

神山　奈千            ｶﾐﾔﾏ ﾅﾁ                 東京工業大 大学（4）8 48062

山口　舞佳            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｲｶ               群馬大 大学（3）9 48081

小粥　彩加            ｵｶﾞｲ ｱﾔｶ                静岡大 大学（2）10 49011

塚本　乃愛            ﾂｶﾓﾄ ﾉｱ                 静岡大 大学（1）11 49011

中村　友菜            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾅ                三重大 大学（2）12 49012

小林亜衣梨            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｲﾘ               名古屋市立大 大学（1）13 49013

山田　花帆            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶﾎ                 名古屋市立大 大学（2）14 49013

羽田野　裕            ﾊﾀﾞﾉ ﾕｳ                 愛知教育大 大学（2）15 49014

榎本　華子            ｴﾉﾓﾄ ﾊﾅｺ                愛知教育大 大学（3）16 49014

牧原　歩美            ﾏｷﾊﾗ ｱﾕﾐ                愛知教育大 大学（2）17 49014

山内　南帆            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾐﾅﾎ                金沢大 大学（3）18 49015

荻野　文子            ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾌﾐｺ                金沢大 大学（3）19 49015

永井　杏侑            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｱﾕ                 福井大 大学（3）20 49016

山田　美晴            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾐﾊﾙ                名古屋工業大 大学（3）21 49024

青柳　知夏            ｱｵﾔｷﾞ ﾁｶ                新潟大 大学（2）22 49028

土橋　　輝            ﾄﾞﾊﾞｼ ﾋｶﾙ               新潟大 大学（2）23 49028

真柄　結衣            ﾏｶﾞﾗ ﾕｲ                 新潟大 大学（1）24 49028

中川　綾乃            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾉ               石川県立大 大学（2）25 49043

清川　柚紀            ｷﾖｶﾜ ﾕｽﾞｷ               大阪教育大 大学（4）26 50002

堀内　咲歩            ﾎﾘｳﾁ ｻﾎ                 大阪公立大 大学（3）27 50004

石田　絢子            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｱﾔｺ                神戸大 大学（4）28 50009

水国みいな            ﾐｽﾞｸﾆ ﾐｲﾅ               愛媛大 大学（2）29 51003

柳生　笑利            ﾔｷﾞｭｳ ｴﾘ                岡山大 大学（3）30 51007

長田　真衣            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾏｲ                 高知大 大学（1）31 51016

藤井　景理            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾋｶﾘ                山口大 大学（4）32 51019

吉川　眞帆            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾏﾎ                 福岡教育大 大学（1）33 52002

平井　野歩            ﾋﾗｲ ﾉﾎ                  九州大 大学（4）34 52004

楳木　麻央            ｳﾒｷ ﾏｵ                  九州大 大学（1）35 52004

小関　　葵            ｺｾｷ ｱｵｲ                 九州大 大学（1）36 52004

水流　花都            ﾂﾙ ﾊﾅﾄ                  熊本大 大学（2）37 52009

金田　美紅            ｶﾅﾀ ﾐｸ                  佐賀大 大学（1）38 52014

和田実央理            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾐｵﾘ                 鹿児島大 大学（5）39 52019

井上　采子            ｲﾉｳｴ ｻｴｺ                鹿児島大 大学（2）40 52019

時松　桃花            ﾄｷﾏﾂ ﾓﾓｶ                宮崎大 大学（3）41 52020

伊藤　香乃            ｲﾄｳ ｶﾉ                  鹿屋体育大 大学（3）42 52033

仲田　　葵            ﾅｶﾀ ｱｵｲ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（1）43 52033

久保田梨琉            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾘﾙ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（2）44 52033

兼城小椿紀            ｶﾈｼﾛ ｻﾂｷ                名桜大 大学（1）45 52084

前田　春那            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ                東北大 大学（3）46 53066

行方　悠莉            ﾅﾒｶﾀ ﾕｳﾘ                岩手大 大学（3）47 53082

熊谷　菜那            ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾅﾅ                岩手県立大 大学（2）48 53146
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小野　泉海            ｵﾉ ｲｽﾞﾐ                 東京学芸大 大学（4）1 48001

齋藤　　碧            ｻｲﾄｳ ｱｵｲ                東京学芸大 大学（1）2 48001

山村　涼乃            ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ｽｽﾞﾉ               東京学芸大 大学（4）3 48001

石井　恵美            ｲｼｲ ｴﾐ                  東京都立大 大学（2）4 48022

秡川　典子            ﾊﾗｲｶﾜ ﾉﾘｺ               東京大 大学（2）5 48025

中村　実夢            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐﾕ                 筑波大 大学（1）6 48040

賀部　寿音            ｶﾍﾞ ｼﾞｭﾈ                筑波大 大学（2）7 48040

土井　香凜            ﾄﾞｲ ｶﾘﾝ                 筑波大 大学（3）8 48040

余村　莉菜            ﾖﾑﾗ ﾘﾅ                  東京海洋大 大学（1）9 48042

堀尾　涼佳            ﾎﾘｵ ｽｽﾞｶ                千葉大 大学（1）10 48058

福富　真歩            ﾌｸﾄﾐ ﾏﾎ                 防衛大 大学（1）11 48061

山口　舞佳            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｲｶ               群馬大 大学（3）12 48081

渡辺　　栞            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｵﾘ               名古屋大 大学（2）13 49009

柳本　麻衣            ﾔﾅｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾏｲ               岐阜大 大学（4）14 49010

西塚　笑香            ﾆｼﾂﾞｶ ｴﾐｶ               三重大 大学（2）15 49012

中村　友菜            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾅ                三重大 大学（2）16 49012

山田　花帆            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶﾎ                 名古屋市立大 大学（2）17 49013

小林亜衣梨            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｲﾘ               名古屋市立大 大学（1）18 49013

石川　琴巳            ｲｼｶﾜ ｺﾄﾐ                愛知教育大 大学（3）19 49014

榎本　華子            ｴﾉﾓﾄ ﾊﾅｺ                愛知教育大 大学（3）20 49014

羽田野　裕            ﾊﾀﾞﾉ ﾕｳ                 愛知教育大 大学（2）21 49014

荻野　文子            ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾌﾐｺ                金沢大 大学（3）22 49015

瀬戸山陽子            ｾﾄﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｺ                金沢大 大学（1）23 49015

小東　あい            ｺﾋｶﾞｼ ｱｲ                福井大 大学（2）24 49016

永井　杏侑            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｱﾕ                 福井大 大学（3）25 49016

中谷　茉樹            ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾏｷ                 富山大 大学（4）26 49017

土橋　　輝            ﾄﾞﾊﾞｼ ﾋｶﾙ               新潟大 大学（2）27 49028

青柳　知夏            ｱｵﾔｷﾞ ﾁｶ                新潟大 大学（2）28 49028

入江　望来            ｲﾘｴ ﾐｸ                  大阪教育大 大学（3）29 50002

清川　柚紀            ｷﾖｶﾜ ﾕｽﾞｷ               大阪教育大 大学（4）30 50002

明石　奈々            ｱｶｼ ﾅﾅ                  大阪大 大学（4）31 50003

福井　　緑            ﾌｸｲ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ                大阪公立大 大学（3）32 50004

堀内　咲歩            ﾎﾘｳﾁ ｻﾎ                 大阪公立大 大学（3）33 50004

石田　絢子            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｱﾔｺ                神戸大 大学（4）34 50009

増田　夢菜            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾕﾒﾅ                神戸大 大学（4）35 50009

北岡さくら            ｷﾀｵｶ ｻｸﾗ                神戸大 大学（1）36 50009

竹本　杏美            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ｱｽﾞﾐ               京都大 大学（1）37 50025

吉本　凪沙            ﾖｼﾓﾄ ﾅｷﾞｻ               奈良女子大 大学（2）38 50034

金納　恋海            ｶﾉｳ ｺｳﾐ                 島根大 大学（2）39 51004

大高八重子            ｵｵﾀｶ ﾔｴｺ                岡山大 大学（2）40 51007

柳生　笑利            ﾔｷﾞｭｳ ｴﾘ                岡山大 大学（3）41 51007

服部　百香            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾓﾓｶ                広島大 大学（1）42 51009

濵田　莉緒            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｵ                 広島大 大学（1）43 51009

荻田　朱理            ｵｷﾞﾀ ｱｶﾘ                香川大 大学（3）44 51012

柳川　陽菜            ﾔﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾅ                海上保安大 大学（2）45 51017

藤井　景理            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾋｶﾘ                山口大 大学（4）46 51019

石橋愛美香            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ｴﾐｶ               松江工業高専 大学（2）47 51074

田中ひな子            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅｺ                 山口理科大 大学（4）48 51082

吉川　眞帆            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾏﾎ                 福岡教育大 大学（1）49 52002

桑田陽予里            ｸﾜﾀﾞ ﾋﾖﾘ                九州工業大 大学（2）50 52003
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渡邉　茉衣            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏｲ                熊本県立大 大学（2）51 52012

金田　美紅            ｶﾅﾀ ﾐｸ                  佐賀大 大学（1）52 52014

和田実央理            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾐｵﾘ                 鹿児島大 大学（5）53 52019

時松　桃花            ﾄｷﾏﾂ ﾓﾓｶ                宮崎大 大学（3）54 52020

伊藤　夏海            ｲﾄｳ ﾅﾂﾐ                 宮崎大 大学（3）55 52020

日高　夏希            ﾋﾀﾞｶ ﾅﾂｷ                宮崎大 大学（1）56 52020

徳力　菜月            ﾄｸﾘｷ ﾅﾂｷ                琉球大 大学（1）57 52021

久保田梨琉            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾘﾙ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（2）58 52033

伊藤　香乃            ｲﾄｳ ｶﾉ                  鹿屋体育大 大学（3）59 52033

津隈　由子            ﾂｸﾏ ﾕｳｺ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（1）60 52033

疋田　夏海            ﾋｷﾀ ﾅﾂﾐ                 東北大 大学（1）61 53066

前田　春那            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ                東北大 大学（3）62 53066

中島　慶乃            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾖｼﾉ               北海道大 大学（3）63 53071

行方　悠莉            ﾅﾒｶﾀ ﾕｳﾘ                岩手大 大学（3）64 53082

熊谷　菜那            ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾅﾅ                岩手県立大 大学（2）65 53146

25/36 ページ2022年7月21日 0:17:28



女子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回全国国公立大学選手権水泳競技大会　

山村　涼乃            ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ｽｽﾞﾉ               東京学芸大 大学（4）1 48001

西舘　小姫            ﾆｼﾀﾞﾃ ｻｷ                東京都立大 大学（3）2 48022

秡川　典子            ﾊﾗｲｶﾜ ﾉﾘｺ               東京大 大学（2）3 48025

水野あかり            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｱｶﾘ                東京大 大学（3）4 48025

猪股萌々花            ｲﾉﾏﾀ ﾓﾓｶ                筑波大 大学（2）5 48040

今村　涼花            ｲﾏﾑﾗ ｽｽﾞｶ               筑波大 大学（4）6 48040

中村　実夢            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐﾕ                 筑波大 大学（1）7 48040

余村　莉菜            ﾖﾑﾗ ﾘﾅ                  東京海洋大 大学（1）8 48042

平本　夏海            ﾋﾗﾓﾄ ﾅﾂﾐ                千葉大 大学（1）9 48058

山澤佳那子            ﾔﾏｻﾜ ｶﾅｺ                東京工業大 大学（3）10 48062

吉田あかり            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱｶﾘ                東京工業大 大学（2）11 48062

湯本　真季            ﾕﾓﾄ ﾏｷ                  高崎経済大 大学（3）12 48088

稲葉　夏実            ｲﾅﾊﾞ ﾅﾂﾐ                名古屋大 大学（3）13 49009

渡辺　　栞            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｵﾘ               名古屋大 大学（2）14 49009

加藤　優奈            ｶﾄｳ ﾕﾅ                  名古屋市立大 大学（1）15 49013

石川　琴巳            ｲｼｶﾜ ｺﾄﾐ                愛知教育大 大学（3）16 49014

牧原　歩美            ﾏｷﾊﾗ ｱﾕﾐ                愛知教育大 大学（2）17 49014

服部あかり            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｱｶﾘ                愛知教育大 大学（1）18 49014

服部　夏希            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾅﾂｷ                福井大 大学（1）19 49016

中谷　茉樹            ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾏｷ                 富山大 大学（4）20 49017

竹田　彩乃            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                新潟県立大 大学（2）21 49038

清澤　多笑            ｷﾖｻﾜ ﾀｴ                 静岡県立大 大学（1）22 49065

入江　望来            ｲﾘｴ ﾐｸ                  大阪教育大 大学（3）23 50002

太田ひまわり          ｵｵﾀ ﾋﾏﾜﾘ                大阪大 大学（4）24 50003

明石　奈々            ｱｶｼ ﾅﾅ                  大阪大 大学（4）25 50003

増田　夢菜            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾕﾒﾅ                神戸大 大学（4）26 50009

北岡さくら            ｷﾀｵｶ ｻｸﾗ                神戸大 大学（1）27 50009

園部　由季            ｿﾉﾍﾞ ﾕｷ                 和歌山大 大学（3）28 50016

竹本　杏美            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ｱｽﾞﾐ               京都大 大学（1）29 50025

池内日奈子            ｲｹｳﾁ ﾋﾅｺ                京都大 大学（3）30 50025

永井　咲帆            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｻﾎ                 京都教育大 大学（2）31 50026

中村　優月            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕﾂﾞｷ               滋賀県立大 大学（1）32 50077

金納　恋海            ｶﾉｳ ｺｳﾐ                 島根大 大学（2）33 51004

大高八重子            ｵｵﾀｶ ﾔｴｺ                岡山大 大学（2）34 51007

岡田　知花            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾁﾊﾅ                広島大 大学（2）35 51009

荻田　朱理            ｵｷﾞﾀ ｱｶﾘ                香川大 大学（3）36 51012

北村　潮音            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｵﾈ                鳥取大 大学（4）37 51013

柳川　陽菜            ﾔﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾅ                海上保安大 大学（2）38 51017

三嶋　　拓            ﾐｼﾏ ﾋﾗｸ                 山口大 大学（1）39 51019

桑田陽予里            ｸﾜﾀﾞ ﾋﾖﾘ                九州工業大 大学（2）40 52003

菖蒲　和奏            ｼｮｳﾌﾞ ﾜｶﾅ               九州大 大学（1）41 52004

伊藤　夏海            ｲﾄｳ ﾅﾂﾐ                 宮崎大 大学（3）42 52020

津隈　由子            ﾂｸﾏ ﾕｳｺ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（1）43 52033

中野　帆波            ﾅｶﾉ ﾎﾅﾐ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（2）44 52033

端野　咲紀            ﾊｼﾉ ｻｷ                  鹿屋体育大 大学（4）45 52033

疋田　夏海            ﾋｷﾀ ﾅﾂﾐ                 東北大 大学（1）46 53066

宮城　　和            ﾐﾔｷﾞ ﾅｺﾞﾐ               北海道大 大学（2）47 53071

中川　愛佳            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱｲｶ               弘前大 大学（3）48 53095

尾形　綺音            ｵｶﾞﾀ ｱﾔﾈ                弘前大 大学（1）49 53095

堀内　望玖            ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾐｸ                 弘前大 大学（2）50 53095
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西舘　小姫            ﾆｼﾀﾞﾃ ｻｷ                東京都立大 大学（3）1 48022

藤倉　璃保            ﾌｼﾞｸﾗ ﾘﾎ                東京大 大学（2）2 48025

茂原ひなた            ｼｹﾞﾊﾗ ﾋﾅﾀ               筑波大 大学（4）3 48040

今村　涼花            ｲﾏﾑﾗ ｽｽﾞｶ               筑波大 大学（4）4 48040

猪股萌々花            ｲﾉﾏﾀ ﾓﾓｶ                筑波大 大学（2）5 48040

竹田　彩乃            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                新潟県立大 大学（2）6 49038

園部　由季            ｿﾉﾍﾞ ﾕｷ                 和歌山大 大学（3）7 50016

池内日奈子            ｲｹｳﾁ ﾋﾅｺ                京都大 大学（3）8 50025

永井　咲帆            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｻﾎ                 京都教育大 大学（2）9 50026

岡田　知花            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾁﾊﾅ                広島大 大学（2）10 51009

三嶋　　拓            ﾐｼﾏ ﾋﾗｸ                 山口大 大学（1）11 51019

鹿島　理子            ｶｼﾏ ﾘｺ                  福岡教育大 大学（3）12 52002

菖蒲　和奏            ｼｮｳﾌﾞ ﾜｶﾅ               九州大 大学（1）13 52004

中野　帆波            ﾅｶﾉ ﾎﾅﾐ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（2）14 52033

岡　　莉子            ｵｶ ﾘｺ                   鹿屋体育大 大学（2）15 52033

端野　咲紀            ﾊｼﾉ ｻｷ                  鹿屋体育大 大学（4）16 52033

宮城　　和            ﾐﾔｷﾞ ﾅｺﾞﾐ               北海道大 大学（2）17 53071

尾形　綺音            ｵｶﾞﾀ ｱﾔﾈ                弘前大 大学（1）18 53095
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菊地　智与            ｷｸﾁ ﾄﾓﾖ                 東京学芸大 大学（1）1 48001

森　みかさ            ﾓﾘ ﾐｶｻ                  東京学芸大 大学（2）2 48001

中島　胡桃            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｸﾙﾐ               横浜市立大 大学（3）3 48014

小畑　桜子            ｵﾊﾞﾀ ｻｸﾗｺ               横浜市立大 大学（1）4 48014

渡部　梨奈            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘﾅ                東京都立大 大学（2）5 48022

菊池和花奈            ｷｸﾁ ﾜｶﾅ                 東京都立大 大学（1）6 48022

藤本　凜子            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾘﾝｺ               東京都立大 大学（3）7 48022

大滝三佐子            ｵｵﾀｷ ﾐｻｺ                東京農工大 大学（3）8 48028

井田　真由            ｲﾀﾞ ﾏﾕ                  筑波大 大学（1）9 48040

片桐　珠実            ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾀﾏﾐ               筑波大 大学（3）10 48040

浦田　愛美            ｳﾗﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ                 筑波大 大学（2）11 48040

長塚　美月            ﾅｶﾞﾂｶ ﾐﾂｷ               東京海洋大 大学（3）12 48042

井林　倖菜            ｲﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｷﾅ               千葉大 大学（3）13 48058

平本　夏海            ﾋﾗﾓﾄ ﾅﾂﾐ                千葉大 大学（1）14 48058

遠藤　凪紗            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾅｷﾞｻ              千葉大 大学（2）15 48058

吉田あかり            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱｶﾘ                東京工業大 大学（2）16 48062

會澤　　唯            ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ﾕｲ                群馬大 大学（1）17 48081

舟橋　祐美            ﾌﾅﾊﾞｼ ﾕﾐ                群馬大 大学（3）18 48081

大川　萌里            ｵｵｶﾜ ﾓｴﾘ                宇都宮大 大学（3）19 48096

下原あゆみ            ｼﾓﾊﾗ ｱﾕﾐ                名古屋大 大学（4）20 49009

千原　日那            ﾁﾊﾗ ﾋﾅ                  岐阜大 大学（1）21 49010

大濱　朋音            ｵｵﾊﾏ ﾄﾓﾈ                静岡大 大学（2）22 49011

上山　愛莉            ｳｴﾔﾏ ｱｲﾘ                静岡大 大学（1）23 49011

奥田　怜那            ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾚｲﾅ                三重大 大学（4）24 49012

川﨑　　桃            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾓﾓ                 名古屋市立大 大学（1）25 49013

新井ゆきの            ｱﾗｲ ﾕｷﾉ                 愛知教育大 大学（4）26 49014

大鐘　結衣            ｵｵｶﾞﾈ ﾕｲ                愛知教育大 大学（3）27 49014

西川　亜矢            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｱﾔ                 金沢大 大学（3）28 49015

小村　　望            ｺﾑﾗ ﾉｿﾞﾐ                金沢大 大学（4）29 49015

蘆江　彩加            ｱｼｴ ｱﾔｶ                 福井大 大学（1）30 49016

服部　夏希            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾅﾂｷ                福井大 大学（1）31 49016

滝　　裕美            ﾀｷ ﾕｳﾐ                  福井大 大学（2）32 49016

中川　綾乃            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾉ               石川県立大 大学（2）33 49043

西山　桃子            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾓﾓｺ                石川県立大 大学（2）34 49043

福井梨香子            ﾌｸｲ ﾘｶｺ                 大阪大 大学（1）35 50003

河野　　遥            ｶﾜﾉ ﾊﾙｶ                 大阪大 大学（2）36 50003

友定　佳那            ﾄﾓｻﾀﾞ ｶﾅ                神戸大 大学（4）37 50009

染矢　和沙            ｿﾒﾔ ﾅｷﾞｻ                和歌山大 大学（4）38 50016

熊川ひなた            ｸﾏｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾅﾀ               京都大 大学（3）39 50025

下田　　桜            ｼﾓﾀﾞ ｻｸﾗ                京都大 大学（2）40 50025

岡山　華音            ｵｶﾔﾏ ｶﾉﾝ                滋賀大 大学（1）41 50028

八田桃心月            ﾊｯﾀ ﾐﾑﾙ                 滋賀県立大 大学（1）42 50077

中村　優月            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕﾂﾞｷ               滋賀県立大 大学（1）43 50077

濱家　未来            ﾊﾏｲｴ ﾐｷ                 愛媛大 大学（2）44 51003

沼田　彩那            ﾇﾏﾀ ｱﾔﾅ                 島根大 大学（2）45 51004

小川　友子            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾄﾓｺ                岡山大 大学（4）46 51007

戸上由美子            ﾄｶﾞﾐ ﾕﾐｺ                香川大 大学（1）47 51012

遠藤　香乃            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾉ                鳥取大 大学（2）48 51013

天木　智尋            ｱﾏｷ ﾁﾋﾛ                 山口大 大学（3）49 51019

梶谷　美夏            ｶｼﾞﾀﾆ ﾐﾅﾂ               松江工業高専 大学（2）50 51074
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福入　　和            ﾌｸｲﾘ ﾔﾏﾄ                九州工業大 大学（2）51 52003

濱田はるか            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                九州大 大学（1）52 52004

水流　花都            ﾂﾙ ﾊﾅﾄ                  熊本大 大学（2）53 52009

品田　優衣            ｼﾅﾀﾞ ﾕｲ                 鹿児島大 大学（3）54 52019

晩田　光咲            ﾊﾞﾝﾀﾞ ﾐｻｷ               宮崎大 大学（2）55 52020

徳力　菜月            ﾄｸﾘｷ ﾅﾂｷ                琉球大 大学（1）56 52021

後藤　梨乃            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾘﾉ                 琉球大 大学（2）57 52021

藤村　夏奈            ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗ ｶﾅ                北九州市立大 大学（4）58 52075

中川　暁音            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱｶﾈ               名桜大 大学（3）59 52084

小野　真愛            ｵﾉ ﾏｲ                   東北大 大学（1）60 53066

木口　真優            ｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾕ                 東北大 大学（1）61 53066

石原　江瑚            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｴｺ                 北海道大 大学（4）62 53071

遠藤　真思            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾏｵ                秋田大 大学（3）63 53083

三尾夏奈子            ﾐｵ ｶﾅｺ                  秋田大 大学（3）64 53083

諫本ひまり            ｲｻﾓﾄ ﾋﾏﾘ                弘前大 大学（2）65 53095

早川　夏夢            ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾅﾂﾑ                札幌医科大 大学（4）66 53104
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菊地　智与            ｷｸﾁ ﾄﾓﾖ                 東京学芸大 大学（1）1 48001

森　みかさ            ﾓﾘ ﾐｶｻ                  東京学芸大 大学（2）2 48001

山下ひなた            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾋﾅﾀ                筑波大 大学（1）3 48040

井田　真由            ｲﾀﾞ ﾏﾕ                  筑波大 大学（1）4 48040

井林　倖菜            ｲﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｷﾅ               千葉大 大学（3）5 48058

會澤　　唯            ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ﾕｲ                群馬大 大学（1）6 48081

秋谷　里実            ｱｷﾔ ｻﾄﾐ                 群馬大 大学（4）7 48081

舟橋　祐美            ﾌﾅﾊﾞｼ ﾕﾐ                群馬大 大学（3）8 48081

大川　萌里            ｵｵｶﾜ ﾓｴﾘ                宇都宮大 大学（3）9 48096

下原あゆみ            ｼﾓﾊﾗ ｱﾕﾐ                名古屋大 大学（4）10 49009

千原　日那            ﾁﾊﾗ ﾋﾅ                  岐阜大 大学（1）11 49010

大濱　朋音            ｵｵﾊﾏ ﾄﾓﾈ                静岡大 大学（2）12 49011

新井ゆきの            ｱﾗｲ ﾕｷﾉ                 愛知教育大 大学（4）13 49014

大鐘　結衣            ｵｵｶﾞﾈ ﾕｲ                愛知教育大 大学（3）14 49014

小村　　望            ｺﾑﾗ ﾉｿﾞﾐ                金沢大 大学（4）15 49015

西川　亜矢            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｱﾔ                 金沢大 大学（3）16 49015

蘆江　彩加            ｱｼｴ ｱﾔｶ                 福井大 大学（1）17 49016

福井梨香子            ﾌｸｲ ﾘｶｺ                 大阪大 大学（1）18 50003

福武　由花            ﾌｸﾀｹ ﾕｶ                 大阪大 大学（1）19 50003

千葉　喬子            ﾁﾊﾞ ｷｮｳｺ                大阪公立大 大学（4）20 50004

友定　佳那            ﾄﾓｻﾀﾞ ｶﾅ                神戸大 大学（4）21 50009

染矢　和沙            ｿﾒﾔ ﾅｷﾞｻ                和歌山大 大学（4）22 50016

熊川ひなた            ｸﾏｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾅﾀ               京都大 大学（3）23 50025

下田　　桜            ｼﾓﾀﾞ ｻｸﾗ                京都大 大学（2）24 50025

濱家　未来            ﾊﾏｲｴ ﾐｷ                 愛媛大 大学（2）25 51003

津島　光希            ﾂｼﾏ ﾐﾂｷ                 岡山大 大学（1）26 51007

髙尾　青奈            ﾀｶｵ ﾊﾙﾅ                 鳥取大 大学（2）27 51013

遠藤　香乃            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾉ                鳥取大 大学（2）28 51013

天木　智尋            ｱﾏｷ ﾁﾋﾛ                 山口大 大学（3）29 51019

福入　　和            ﾌｸｲﾘ ﾔﾏﾄ                九州工業大 大学（2）30 52003

濱田はるか            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                九州大 大学（1）31 52004

後藤　梨乃            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾘﾉ                 琉球大 大学（2）32 52021

木口　真優            ｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾕ                 東北大 大学（1）33 53066

小野　真愛            ｵﾉ ﾏｲ                   東北大 大学（1）34 53066

石原　江瑚            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｴｺ                 北海道大 大学（4）35 53071

三尾夏奈子            ﾐｵ ｶﾅｺ                  秋田大 大学（3）36 53083

遠藤　真思            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾏｵ                秋田大 大学（3）37 53083

早川　夏夢            ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾅﾂﾑ                札幌医科大 大学（4）38 53104
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久保田真帆            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾏﾎ                 東京学芸大 大学（3）1 48001

山本　優菜            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾅ                東京学芸大 大学（1）2 48001

宮下　紗伎            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｻｷ                 東京学芸大 大学（1）3 48001

松田　菜那            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 横浜市立大 大学（2）4 48014

上路　奏来            ｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ ｿﾗ               埼玉大 大学（2）5 48021

小野﨑　歩            ｵﾉｻﾞｷ ｱﾕﾐ               東京大 大学（2）6 48025

新井　佑奈            ｱﾗｲ ﾕｳﾅ                 東京大 大学（4）7 48025

田中　希実            ﾀﾅｶ ﾉｿﾞﾐ                東京大 大学（4）8 48025

平林　優花            ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｶ              筑波大 大学（3）9 48040

髙橋　奈々            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅﾅ                 筑波大 大学（2）10 48040

比嘉香咲花            ﾋｶﾞ ｺｻｶ                 東京海洋大 大学（1）11 48042

宮下　真衣            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾏｲ                 千葉大 大学（3）12 48058

角野　久桐            ｶﾄﾞﾉ ｸｷﾘ                防衛大 大学（1）13 48061

中村　梨南            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾘﾅ                 防衛大 大学（4）14 48061

井野　凪紗            ｲﾉ ﾅｷﾞｻ                 群馬大 大学（1）15 48081

中丸　　遥            ﾅｶﾏﾙ ﾊﾙｶ                高崎経済大 大学（2）16 48088

塚本　乃愛            ﾂｶﾓﾄ ﾉｱ                 静岡大 大学（1）17 49011

安藤　綾美            ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ｱﾔﾐ               愛知教育大 大学（4）18 49014

大島　彩奈            ｵｵｼﾏ ｱﾔﾅ                愛知教育大 大学（3）19 49014

藤澤依里子            ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ｴﾘｺ               大阪教育大 大学（1）20 50002

中西　柚香            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾕｽﾞｶ               大阪大 大学（3）21 50003

松本　和海            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅｺﾞﾐ               大阪大 大学（4）22 50003

勝野　花菜            ｶﾂﾉ ﾊﾅ                  大阪公立大 大学（2）23 50004

森藤　日菜            ﾓﾘﾄｳ ﾋﾅ                 大阪公立大 大学（4）24 50004

森花　来未            ﾓﾘﾊﾅ ｸﾙﾐ                京都大 大学（2）25 50025

島末　結加            ｼﾏｽｴ ﾕｲｶ                奈良女子大 大学（1）26 50034

峯村　悠月            ﾐﾈﾑﾗ ﾕﾂﾞｷ               愛媛大 大学（1）27 51003

小野百々香            ｵﾉ ﾓﾓｶ                  広島大 大学（3）28 51009

笠井　美歩            ｶｻｲ ﾐﾎ                  広島大 大学（3）29 51009

佐多　純夏            ｻﾀ ｽﾐｶ                  広島大 大学（3）30 51009

天野　有彩            ｱﾏﾉ ｱﾘｻ                 香川大 大学（1）31 51012

矢野帆乃果            ﾔﾉ ﾎﾉｶ                  山口大 大学（2）32 51019

世古　万琴            ｾｺ ﾏｺﾄ                  福岡教育大 大学（1）33 52002

小関　　葵            ｺｾｷ ｱｵｲ                 九州大 大学（1）34 52004

吉田　朝美            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱｻﾐ                九州大 大学（3）35 52004

副嶋　夏葵            ｿｴｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾂｷ               熊本大 大学（2）36 52009

佐松　理子            ｻﾏﾂ ﾘｺ                  熊本大 大学（3）37 52009

横尾小百合            ﾖｺｵ ｻﾕﾘ                 熊本県立大 大学（3）38 52012

酒匂　春奈            ｻｺｳ ﾊﾙﾅ                 鹿児島大 大学（1）39 52019

坂本　愛羽            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾏﾅﾊ                宮崎大 大学（2）40 52020

黒田　絢子            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｱﾔｺ                鹿屋体育大 大学（1）41 52033

石川　海音            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾐｵ                 東北大 大学（1）42 53066

岡野　　栞            ｵｶﾉ ｼｵﾘ                 北海道大 大学（1）43 53071

田村　若菜            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾜｶﾅ                 弘前大 大学（2）44 53095

森田　春香            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾊﾙｶ                 札幌医科大 大学（1）45 53104
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久保田真帆            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾏﾎ                 東京学芸大 大学（3）1 48001

山本　優菜            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾅ                東京学芸大 大学（1）2 48001

宮下　紗伎            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｻｷ                 東京学芸大 大学（1）3 48001

出口　智佳            ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾄﾓｶ               電気通信大 大学（2）4 48010

小野﨑　歩            ｵﾉｻﾞｷ ｱﾕﾐ               東京大 大学（2）5 48025

新井　佑奈            ｱﾗｲ ﾕｳﾅ                 東京大 大学（4）6 48025

田中　希実            ﾀﾅｶ ﾉｿﾞﾐ                東京大 大学（4）7 48025

髙橋　奈々            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅﾅ                 筑波大 大学（2）8 48040

平林　優花            ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｶ              筑波大 大学（3）9 48040

宮下　真衣            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾏｲ                 千葉大 大学（3）10 48058

角野　久桐            ｶﾄﾞﾉ ｸｷﾘ                防衛大 大学（1）11 48061

中丸　　遥            ﾅｶﾏﾙ ﾊﾙｶ                高崎経済大 大学（2）12 48088

川島　千明            ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾁｱｷ                名古屋大 大学（3）13 49009

海老名美希            ｴﾋﾞﾅ ﾐｷ                 静岡大 大学（1）14 49011

安藤　綾美            ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ｱﾔﾐ               愛知教育大 大学（4）15 49014

大島　彩奈            ｵｵｼﾏ ｱﾔﾅ                愛知教育大 大学（3）16 49014

藤澤依里子            ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ｴﾘｺ               大阪教育大 大学（1）17 50002

松本　和海            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅｺﾞﾐ               大阪大 大学（4）18 50003

中西　柚香            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾕｽﾞｶ               大阪大 大学（3）19 50003

勝野　花菜            ｶﾂﾉ ﾊﾅ                  大阪公立大 大学（2）20 50004

森藤　日菜            ﾓﾘﾄｳ ﾋﾅ                 大阪公立大 大学（4）21 50004

千住　響子            ｾﾝｼﾞｭｳ ｷｮｳｺ             神戸大 大学（2）22 50009

森花　来未            ﾓﾘﾊﾅ ｸﾙﾐ                京都大 大学（2）23 50025

豊田　光彩            ﾄﾖﾀ ﾐｻ                  京都大 大学（4）24 50025

島末　結加            ｼﾏｽｴ ﾕｲｶ                奈良女子大 大学（1）25 50034

峯村　悠月            ﾐﾈﾑﾗ ﾕﾂﾞｷ               愛媛大 大学（1）26 51003

後藤あゆみ            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｱﾕﾐ                愛媛大 大学（3）27 51003

笠井　美歩            ｶｻｲ ﾐﾎ                  広島大 大学（3）28 51009

佐多　純夏            ｻﾀ ｽﾐｶ                  広島大 大学（3）29 51009

小野百々香            ｵﾉ ﾓﾓｶ                  広島大 大学（3）30 51009

天野　有彩            ｱﾏﾉ ｱﾘｻ                 香川大 大学（1）31 51012

矢野帆乃果            ﾔﾉ ﾎﾉｶ                  山口大 大学（2）32 51019

世古　万琴            ｾｺ ﾏｺﾄ                  福岡教育大 大学（1）33 52002

佐松　理子            ｻﾏﾂ ﾘｺ                  熊本大 大学（3）34 52009

副嶋　夏葵            ｿｴｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾂｷ               熊本大 大学（2）35 52009

酒匂　春奈            ｻｺｳ ﾊﾙﾅ                 鹿児島大 大学（1）36 52019

黒田　絢子            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｱﾔｺ                鹿屋体育大 大学（1）37 52033

西野　智春            ﾆｼﾉ ﾁﾊﾙ                 北九州市立大 大学（1）38 52075

石川　海音            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾐｵ                 東北大 大学（1）39 53066

岡野　　栞            ｵｶﾉ ｼｵﾘ                 北海道大 大学（1）40 53071

佐藤　　栞            ｻﾄｳ ｼｵﾘ                 弘前大 大学（2）41 53095

田村　若菜            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾜｶﾅ                 弘前大 大学（2）42 53095

森田　春香            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾊﾙｶ                 札幌医科大 大学（1）43 53104

野元　和奈            ﾉﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾅ                岩手県立大 大学（1）44 53146
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前田　ゆい            ﾏｴﾀ ﾕｲ                  東京学芸大 大学（3）1 48001

小畑　桜子            ｵﾊﾞﾀ ｻｸﾗｺ               横浜市立大 大学（1）2 48014

水野あかり            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｱｶﾘ                東京大 大学（3）3 48025

都築　あい            ﾂﾂﾞｷ ｱｲ                 東京農工大 大学（3）4 48028

飯塚　千遥            ｲｲﾂｶ ﾁﾊﾙ                筑波大 大学（4）5 48040

山澤佳那子            ﾔﾏｻﾜ ｶﾅｺ                東京工業大 大学（3）6 48062

藤井ひな子            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾋﾅｺ                名古屋大 大学（2）7 49009

小粥　彩加            ｵｶﾞｲ ｱﾔｶ                静岡大 大学（2）8 49011

宮部　夏帆            ﾐﾔﾍﾞ ﾅﾂﾎ                三重大 大学（3）9 49012

関根　澪央            ｾｷﾈ ﾐｵ                  愛知教育大 大学（3）10 49014

服部あかり            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｱｶﾘ                愛知教育大 大学（1）11 49014

小川　真尋            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾋﾛ                愛知教育大 大学（4）12 49014

山内　南帆            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾐﾅﾎ                金沢大 大学（3）13 49015

駒崎　絢音            ｺﾏｻﾞｷ ｱﾔﾈ               金沢大 大学（4）14 49015

真柄　結衣            ﾏｶﾞﾗ ﾕｲ                 新潟大 大学（1）15 49028

福武　由花            ﾌｸﾀｹ ﾕｶ                 大阪大 大学（1）16 50003

平嶋　美月            ﾋﾗｼﾏ ﾐﾂﾞｷ               大阪大 大学（4）17 50003

中西　梨予            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾘﾖ                 大阪公立大 大学（2）18 50004

久井　花恋            ﾋｻｲ ｶﾚﾝ                 大阪公立大 大学（3）19 50004

水国みいな            ﾐｽﾞｸﾆ ﾐｲﾅ               愛媛大 大学（2）20 51003

上田　瑞貴            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ               広島大 大学（4）21 51009

檜尾　美和            ﾋﾉｷｵ ﾐﾜ                 高知大 大学（3）22 51016

中野　　桜            ﾅｶﾉ ｻｸﾗ                 九州大 大学（1）23 52004

池田　芽生            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾒｲ                 鹿児島大 大学（4）24 52019

田中さくら            ﾀﾅｶ ｻｸﾗ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（3）25 52033

寺坂　優里            ﾃﾗｻｶ ﾕｳﾘ                鹿屋体育大 大学（3）26 52033

後野　真衣            ｳｼﾛﾉ ﾏｲ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（1）27 52033

西田　彩恵            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｻｴ                 北九州市立大 大学（4）28 52075

齋藤　千瑛            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾁｱｷ                名桜大 大学（2）29 52084

兼城小椿紀            ｶﾈｼﾛ ｻﾂｷ                名桜大 大学（1）30 52084

佐藤　　悠            ｻﾄｳ ﾊﾙｶ                 名桜大 大学（2）31 52084

前田あゆみ            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾐ                東北大 大学（3）32 53066

中川　愛佳            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱｲｶ               弘前大 大学（3）33 53095
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前田　ゆい            ﾏｴﾀ ﾕｲ                  東京学芸大 大学（3）1 48001

藤倉　璃保            ﾌｼﾞｸﾗ ﾘﾎ                東京大 大学（2）2 48025

泉　　遥叶            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾊﾙｶ                筑波大 大学（2）3 48040

八尋　結愛            ﾔﾋﾛ ﾕｳｱ                 防衛大 大学（2）4 48061

小川　真尋            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾋﾛ                愛知教育大 大学（4）5 49014

関根　澪央            ｾｷﾈ ﾐｵ                  愛知教育大 大学（3）6 49014

平嶋　美月            ﾋﾗｼﾏ ﾐﾂﾞｷ               大阪大 大学（4）7 50003

中西　梨予            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾘﾖ                 大阪公立大 大学（2）8 50004

池田　芽生            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾒｲ                 鹿児島大 大学（4）9 52019

有村　咲希            ｱﾘﾑﾗ ｻｷ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（1）10 52033

後野　真衣            ｳｼﾛﾉ ﾏｲ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（1）11 52033

田中さくら            ﾀﾅｶ ｻｸﾗ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（3）12 52033
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松田　菜那            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 横浜市立大 大学（2）1 48014

都築　あい            ﾂﾂﾞｷ ｱｲ                 東京農工大 大学（3）2 48028

三浦　理音            ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｵﾝ                 筑波大 大学（3）3 48040

泉　　遥叶            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾊﾙｶ                筑波大 大学（2）4 48040

秋山ヒカル            ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾋｶﾙ                千葉大 大学（2）5 48058

横田　和花            ﾖｺﾀ ﾜｶ                  千葉大 大学（4）6 48058

中村　梨南            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾘﾅ                 防衛大 大学（4）7 48061

神山　奈千            ｶﾐﾔﾏ ﾅﾁ                 東京工業大 大学（4）8 48062

井上　礼佳            ｲﾉｳｴ ｱﾔｶ                東京工業大 大学（1）9 48062

秋谷　里実            ｱｷﾔ ｻﾄﾐ                 群馬大 大学（4）10 48081

湯本　真季            ﾕﾓﾄ ﾏｷ                  高崎経済大 大学（3）11 48088

齋藤　　希            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               名古屋大 大学（4）12 49009

川島　千明            ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾁｱｷ                名古屋大 大学（3）13 49009

小坪　朋夏            ｺﾂﾎﾞ ﾄﾓｶ                岐阜大 大学（3）14 49010

山浦　結衣            ﾔﾏｳﾗ ﾕｲ                 岐阜大 大学（2）15 49010

上山　愛莉            ｳｴﾔﾏ ｱｲﾘ                静岡大 大学（1）16 49011

森内　瑠菜            ﾓﾘｳﾁ ﾙﾅ                 愛知教育大 大学（4）17 49014

奥村　楓花            ｵｸﾑﾗ ﾌｳｶ                金沢大 大学（1）18 49015

駒崎　絢音            ｺﾏｻﾞｷ ｱﾔﾈ               金沢大 大学（4）19 49015

山田　美晴            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾐﾊﾙ                名古屋工業大 大学（3）20 49024

太田ひまわり          ｵｵﾀ ﾋﾏﾜﾘ                大阪大 大学（4）21 50003

千葉　喬子            ﾁﾊﾞ ｷｮｳｺ                大阪公立大 大学（4）22 50004

赤沢　萌絵            ｱｶｻﾞﾜ ﾓｴ                大阪公立大 大学（2）23 50004

千住　響子            ｾﾝｼﾞｭｳ ｷｮｳｺ             神戸大 大学（2）24 50009

豊田　光彩            ﾄﾖﾀ ﾐｻ                  京都大 大学（4）25 50025

嶋田　樹香            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ｺﾉｶ                京都大 大学（4）26 50025

土居　明莉            ﾄﾞｲ ｱｶﾘ                 愛媛大 大学（1）27 51003

卷幡　　樂            ﾏｷﾊﾀ ﾗｸ                 岡山大 大学（4）28 51007

津島　光希            ﾂｼﾏ ﾐﾂｷ                 岡山大 大学（1）29 51007

成田　佳乃            ﾅﾘﾀ ﾖｼﾉ                 広島大 大学（1）30 51009

髙尾　青奈            ﾀｶｵ ﾊﾙﾅ                 鳥取大 大学（2）31 51013

山﨑　桃佳            ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾓﾓｶ                松江工業高専 大学（2）32 51074

楳木　麻央            ｳﾒｷ ﾏｵ                  九州大 大学（1）33 52004

吉田　朝美            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱｻﾐ                九州大 大学（3）34 52004

仲光　海碧            ﾅｶﾐﾂ ﾐｵ                 熊本県立大 大学（2）35 52012

井上　采子            ｲﾉｳｴ ｻｴｺ                鹿児島大 大学（2）36 52019

品田　優衣            ｼﾅﾀﾞ ﾕｲ                 鹿児島大 大学（3）37 52019

有村　咲希            ｱﾘﾑﾗ ｻｷ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（1）38 52033

吉原　杏実            ﾖｼﾊﾗ ｱﾐ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（4）39 52033

中川　暁音            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱｶﾈ               名桜大 大学（3）40 52084

渡会　日菜            ﾜﾀﾗｲ ﾋﾅ                 山形大 大学（2）41 53070

曲山　碧海            ﾏｶﾞﾘﾔﾏ ﾀﾏﾐ              北海道大 大学（2）42 53071

浅沼　芽依            ｱｻﾇﾏ ﾒｲ                 岩手大 大学（1）43 53082

須藤　夕喜            ｽﾄﾞｳ ﾕｳｷ                弘前大 大学（4）44 53095

堀内　望玖            ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾐｸ                 弘前大 大学（2）45 53095

諫本ひまり            ｲｻﾓﾄ ﾋﾏﾘ                弘前大 大学（2）46 53095
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山下ひなた            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾋﾅﾀ                筑波大 大学（1）1 48040

三浦　理音            ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｵﾝ                 筑波大 大学（3）2 48040

横田　和花            ﾖｺﾀ ﾜｶ                  千葉大 大学（4）3 48058

八尋　結愛            ﾔﾋﾛ ﾕｳｱ                 防衛大 大学（2）4 48061

齋藤　　希            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               名古屋大 大学（4）5 49009

山浦　結衣            ﾔﾏｳﾗ ﾕｲ                 岐阜大 大学（2）6 49010

小坪　朋夏            ｺﾂﾎﾞ ﾄﾓｶ                岐阜大 大学（3）7 49010

森内　瑠菜            ﾓﾘｳﾁ ﾙﾅ                 愛知教育大 大学（4）8 49014

赤沢　萌絵            ｱｶｻﾞﾜ ﾓｴ                大阪公立大 大学（2）9 50004

土居　明莉            ﾄﾞｲ ｱｶﾘ                 愛媛大 大学（1）10 51003

卷幡　　樂            ﾏｷﾊﾀ ﾗｸ                 岡山大 大学（4）11 51007

檜尾　美和            ﾋﾉｷｵ ﾐﾜ                 高知大 大学（3）12 51016

鹿島　理子            ｶｼﾏ ﾘｺ                  福岡教育大 大学（3）13 52002

中野　　桜            ﾅｶﾉ ｻｸﾗ                 九州大 大学（1）14 52004

吉原　杏実            ﾖｼﾊﾗ ｱﾐ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（4）15 52033

岡　　莉子            ｵｶ ﾘｺ                   鹿屋体育大 大学（2）16 52033

渡会　日菜            ﾜﾀﾗｲ ﾋﾅ                 山形大 大学（2）17 53070

浅沼　芽依            ｱｻﾇﾏ ﾒｲ                 岩手大 大学（1）18 53082

須藤　夕喜            ｽﾄﾞｳ ﾕｳｷ                弘前大 大学（4）19 53095

佐々木遥菜            ｻｻｷ ﾊﾙﾅ                 弘前大 大学（4）20 53095
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